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ALB ARM AUS AUT AZE
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RESULTS

air pistol - junior women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 23 Jan 2019, Time 18:02

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 502 KOLODA, Nadezhda RUS 98 96 94 96 98 96 578 18 QF

2 685 CHOE, Sarah USA 95 97 98 96 94 95 575 16 QF

3 216 KILADZE, Lizi GEO 97 95 94 97 98 92 573 22 QF

4 663 CHUCHMAROVA, Yana UKR 96 97 94 98 93 93 571 17 QF

5 662 SEMENKO, Dariya UKR 95 93 96 95 95 96 570 19 QF

6 203 JEDEJEWSKI, Camille FRA 96 93 90 97 99 95 570 19 QF

7 284 KOMAROMI, Krisztina HUN 94 94 96 98 94 94 570 10 QF

8 262 MOSCHI, Christina GRE 94 93 94 96 96 96 569 10 QF

9 219 HECKNER, Andrea GER 94 94 96 93 96 95 568 10
10 485 SHADAKH, Anastasia RUS 93 97 93 96 94 94 567 16
11 624 BASTIAN, Anna SUI 96 95 91 95 93 97 567 15
12 335 VECCARO, Margherita B. ITA 95 93 94 96 97 92 567 10
13 596 MARICKI, Katarina SRB 93 96 96 95 96 90 566 15
14 223 SEEGER, Vanessa GER 95 96 92 95 94 94 566 12
15 333 VARRICCHIO, Maria ITA 91 95 96 96 95 93 566 10
16 386 RANKELYTE, Gabriele LTU 96 90 95 96 94 91 562 15
17 221 OCKER, Tabea GER 94 92 94 95 91 96 562 8
18 503 ASOMCHIK, Anna RUS 94 92 91 95 97 92 561 13
19 531 HO, Amanda Grace Ern SGP 95 93 93 89 95 96 561 12
20 62 SCHUPPER, Eileen BAY 94 93 96 89 96 93 561 12
21 686 ABELN, Katelyn USA 92 96 94 94 95 90 561 12
22 332 GIANCAMILLI, Chiara ITA 95 90 95 94 96 91 561 9
23 416 QUEZADA, Karen MEX 96 96 95 92 94 88 561 9
24 486 SHCHEMELININA, Olga RUS 93 94 92 93 95 94 561 8
25 302 FATEMA, Mufaddal IND 92 96 93 93 95 91 560 13
26 99 ROHACH, Yulyana BLR 90 92 91 95 94 97 559 14
27 283 FABIAN, Sara HUN 94 94 93 93 94 91 559 12
28 61 KLEESATTEL, Lea BAY 97 90 93 92 92 94 558 13
29 436 JENSEN, Kirstin Dorothea NOR 95 97 92 94 93 87 558 13
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RESULTS

air pistol - junior women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 23 Jan 2019, Time 18:02

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 139 STREDOVA, Katerina CZE 96 95 90 90 95 92 558 10
31 98 STRALCHONAK, Liubou BLR 92 93 93 93 94 92 557 13
32 547 HEW, Yun Ting Shirlene SGP 94 92 95 92 94 90 557 11
33 368 SATO, Rin JPN 94 94 92 92 91 94 557 8
34 218 KHUTSIBERIDZE, Nino GEO 94 96 93 90 94 89 556 8
35 558 SCURI, Sara SLO 93 94 95 91 91 92 556 7
36 464 BORSUK, Dominika POL 96 92 92 90 88 97 555 11
37 236 SCHNAIDT, Lisa GER 94 93 94 93 90 91 555 11
38 557 PREZELJ, Anja SLO 93 91 96 94 88 93 555 10
39 460 DABROWSKA, Oliwia POL 95 90 91 96 89 94 555 9
40 526 GOH, Jia Yu SGP 96 93 92 91 90 92 554 5
41 458 JAROSINSKA, Maja POL 91 90 94 94 92 92 553 14
42 377 KOVALEVSKA, Selina LAT 93 93 88 92 93 94 553 13
43 437 AUNE, Ann Helen NOR 94 87 88 94 94 96 553 11
44 204 NICOLAS, Kateline FRA 91 93 87 94 95 92 552 10
45 285 JAKO, Miriam HUN 93 90 91 93 93 92 552 9
46 114 KUZMAN, Maja CRO 90 93 92 91 94 92 552 8
47 593 SIMIC, Teodora SRB 92 93 95 92 90 89 551 11
48 484 HARISTIADE, Daria-Olim... ROU 90 93 89 87 94 97 550 9
49 104 DASKO, Zoya BLR 92 91 89 93 93 92 550 7
50 388 VAICKELIONYTE, Ugne LTU 92 89 92 92 93 92 550 6
51 118 SPIRELJA, Lana CRO 90 94 89 91 91 94 549 11
52 400 DULCE, Anna MDA 93 93 90 92 92 88 548 12
53 532 WIJAYA, Michelle SGP 95 92 88 88 90 92 545 9
54 401 TOMACU, Valeria MDA 93 91 91 94 88 88 545 5
55 60 BÖCK, Larissa BAY 94 91 89 86 91 93 544 14
56 331 ARIA, Brunella ITA 89 90 95 95 90 85 544 12
57 387 RANKELYTE, Greta LTU 96 92 90 87 90 89 544 11
58 27 GOSCH, Corina AUT 90 91 94 92 89 88 544 9
59 459 PASZEK, Weronika POL 88 92 92 86 92 93 543 8
60 559 SRPCIC, Pia SLO 89 94 94 95 88 82 542 8
61 369 UEDA, Yui JPN 90 92 89 90 92 89 542 6
62 594 TODOROVIC, Jelena SRB 84 92 91 93 91 90 541 14
63 403 CURTEANU, Diana MDA 90 87 94 88 92 89 540 6
64 138 DEDOVA, Alzbeta CZE 91 88 87 90 90 92 538 6
65 53 ADELS, Nina BAY 88 90 89 88 95 88 538 3
66 173 PÄRRI, Maija FIN 88 91 90 89 89 90 537 8
67 613 SASHINI SATHSARA SA... SRI 88 92 94 84 86 91 535 4
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RESULTS

air pistol - junior women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 23 Jan 2019, Time 18:02

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 609 KAMILA LATIFF, Tia SRI 87 91 92 86 85 90 531 5
69 402 PETCOVA, Veleria MDA 87 85 92 90 87 89 530 6
70 385 MILIAJEVAITE, Emilita LTU 86 92 86 88 87 90 529 6
71 614 NATHASHA HENDALAG... SRI 86 86 85 87 86 90 520 6
72 263 PONTIKERI, Christina GRE 73 85 90 85 85 84 502 4
73 607 THISANGI GEETHMA, Ud... SRI 58 88 85 83 89 85 488 2
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RESULTS

air pistol - junior men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 23 Jan 2019, Time 19:46

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 232 KARSTEDT, Jan Luca GER 96 97 98 96 99 97 583 19 QF

2 205 DORTOMD, Edouard FRA 96 95 97 98 98 95 579 14 QF

3 632 SOLARI, Jason SUI 96 96 99 96 94 96 577 20 QF

4 495 CHILIKOV, Andrei RUS 96 96 95 96 97 96 576 22 QF

5 96 KURDZI, Abdul-Aziz BLR 94 97 97 97 95 96 576 18 QF

6 234 MADER, Jonathan GER 95 97 95 96 96 97 576 16 QF

7 493 KONDRASHIN, Alexksandr RUS 94 96 97 95 97 96 575 10 QF

8 135 BUTKOVIC, Borna CRO 95 95 96 97 96 95 574 11 QF

9 672 KIGITOV, Hlib UKR 96 93 97 97 95 95 573 18
10 494 PETROV, Alexander RUS 95 96 96 95 94 97 573 12
11 235 WUßLER, Marco GER 96 95 97 95 95 94 572 16
12 540 TEO, Jia En SGP 93 94 96 98 96 94 571 18
13 330 SARAVALLI, Simone ITA 94 93 98 95 95 94 569 14
14 693 BATTIG, Hunter USA 92 95 97 95 95 95 569 11
15 640 FILIP, Lukas SVK 93 94 94 96 95 96 568 16
16 541 POH, Yu Hao SGP 96 94 92 95 95 96 568 14
17 63 SCHULZ, Sebastian BAY 94 94 91 98 96 95 568 14
18 448 RABCZUK, Jakub POL 95 96 96 95 93 93 568 14
19 65 PROBST, David BAY 91 97 93 98 94 94 567 18
20 479 CODREAN, Casian ROU 92 97 95 96 94 93 567 14
21 143 SCHEJBAL, Pavel CZE 94 95 93 94 96 95 567 13
22 141 TUPY, Antonin CZE 96 96 95 94 91 95 567 13
23 671 SOLOVEI, Ihor UKR 92 92 97 96 93 97 567 12
24 446 JURASZ, Kacper POL 97 94 98 90 95 93 567 12
25 92 DZEMESH, Uladzislau BLR 98 91 94 93 96 95 567 11
26 144 VILDOMEC, Jan CZE 94 93 96 95 92 96 566 11
27 492 MITIN, Daniil RUS 92 94 94 96 96 93 565 14
28 406 USANLI, Kirill MDA 94 92 96 94 95 94 565 13
29 375 VILCINS, Daniels LAT 95 92 92 96 96 94 565 11
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RESULTS

air pistol - junior men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 23 Jan 2019, Time 19:46

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 571 SLAK, Amadej SLO 94 89 95 98 93 95 564 16
31 370 KATO, Shungo JPN 95 94 94 91 96 94 564 11
32 213 MOSULISHVILI, Kako GEO 98 92 94 94 93 92 563 14
33 429 EKNES, Erik NOR 92 94 96 94 95 92 563 12
34 86 LAMASHEVICH, Yauheni BLR 97 93 91 97 95 89 562 11
35 328 MALDINI, Federico ITA 91 95 94 95 96 91 562 10
36 97 OGANEZOV, Vladislav BLR 92 92 93 97 92 94 560 11
37 269 NAGY, Balint HUN 94 93 92 93 96 92 560 10
38 329 MORASSUT, Andrea ITA 92 92 95 92 96 93 560 7
39 233 KORN, Sören GER 95 92 95 94 91 92 559 15
40 372 ZORGE, Rihards LAT 93 91 93 94 92 96 559 13
41 327 LAMBOGLIA, Gabriele ITA 90 93 94 94 92 96 559 9
42 449 ROSA, Jakub POL 95 90 93 95 92 94 559 9
43 299 CHAUDHARY, Milan IND 89 92 92 97 94 94 558 12
44 268 ISZPRAVNIK, Peter HUN 89 94 97 94 91 93 558 12
45 373 ERBS, Ernests LAT 93 91 94 93 92 95 558 10
46 592 TODOROVIC, Stefan SRB 89 93 94 93 92 94 555 11
47 447 PIWOWARSKI, Tomasz POL 87 95 93 95 92 93 555 8
48 13 GRANDITS, Michael AUT 91 91 95 89 93 95 554 14
49 539 LIM, Yun Ricky SGP 95 90 92 92 91 94 554 13
50 266 TAMASI, Peter HUN 93 93 93 94 89 92 554 8
51 186 SAVOLA, Esa FIN 94 92 93 93 91 91 554 7
52 542 LEE, Yu Bin Ross SGP 90 92 95 93 91 92 553 6
53 142 SOCHOR, Jakub CZE 89 95 94 92 90 91 551 10
54 66 GRUBER, Kilian BAY 92 92 91 94 94 88 551 10
55 384 PUCILAUSKAS, Gintautas LTU 89 92 93 90 95 90 549 7
56 631 FLÜTSCH, Nando SUI 90 94 89 93 94 89 549 7
57 383 DZIKUNSKAS, Ugnius LTU 91 89 95 92 88 93 548 11
58 410 VARZARI, Eduard MDA 86 94 94 93 91 89 547 8
59 407 LEONTEAN, Daniel MDA 87 89 92 94 90 90 542 6
60 430 HEMBRE, Ludvig NOR 89 90 91 92 90 90 542 5
61 617 DINUJAYA BANDULASE... SRI 89 92 87 88 89 89 534 6
62 570 CELEC, Domen SLO 92 89 90 88 89 83 531 4
63 34 GURBANLI, Farid AZE 91 86 89 88 86 87 527 3
64 312 TRIPOLSKY, Shon ISR 88 89 91 81 84 92 525 6
65 264 MASTRANTONIS, Panagi... GRE 90 85 88 83 88 88 522 5
66 618 ASHFAK AHAMED, Moha... SRI 80 85 90 86 88 87 516 6
67 616 SATHSARA ALOKA, Kariy... SRI 87 89 88 88 85 77 514 4
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RESULTS

air pistol - junior men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 23 Jan 2019, Time 19:46

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 608 LAKINDU PRABASHAWA... SRI 79 86 77 85 92 85 504 3
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RESULTS
air rifle - junior women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 16:36

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 519 BOLDINOVA, Daria RUS 103,3 105,7 105,0 104,6 105,0 105,1 628,7 54 QF

2 344 GABRIELLI, Nicole ITA 103,1 105,2 104,4 104,7 105,0 105,5 627,9 51 QF

3 463 SZUTKO, Aleksandra POL 105,0 104,0 105,3 104,1 104,3 104,6 627,3 51 QF

4 601 VUKOJEVIC, Teodora SRB 105,4 103,4 105,5 104,0 104,0 104,8 627,1 52 QF

5 277 HORVATH, Lea HUN 104,3 106,0 104,5 104,5 104,1 103,6 627,0 51 QF

6 172 KUISMA, Jenna FIN 105,6 103,4 104,4 104,8 105,7 102,8 626,7 51 QF

7 119 HERCEG, Estera CRO 103,5 104,1 104,8 104,9 104,2 105,0 626,5 52 QF

8 684 STITH, Emily USA 102,5 104,4 105,3 104,7 103,7 104,8 625,4 50 QF

9 669 SIDORENKO, Valeriia UKR 104,3 103,4 103,3 105,6 104,4 104,4 625,4 50
10 265 DENES, Eszter HUN 103,6 103,7 106,4 103,7 103,9 103,8 625,1 50
11 433 LOVSETH, Mari NOR 103,2 104,8 105,2 104,5 104,6 102,8 625,1 51
12 415 MARTINEZ, Gabriela MEX 103,9 103,8 103,5 105,1 104,4 104,2 624,9 53
13 509 BOLOTKOVA, Polina RUS 103,7 104,1 104,1 104,6 103,5 104,7 624,7 51
14 8 ROSSITER, Victoria AUS 104,2 103,6 104,1 104,2 104,3 104,2 624,6 50
15 587 LAZAREVIC, Kristina SRB 103,9 103,3 103,7 104,8 104,2 104,4 624,3 47
16 220 JANSHEN, Anna GER 104,3 103,5 104,8 102,8 104,7 104,1 624,2 48
17 659 ANDERSSON, Johanna SWE 105,5 103,6 103,6 104,3 104,3 102,9 624,2 48
18 250 TRIPP, Johanna GER 104,8 104,1 103,7 103,5 104,7 103,2 624,0 50
19 529 TAN, Qian Ni Fernel SGP 104,3 102,4 104,9 105,0 104,0 103,3 623,9 46
20 625 HITZ, Sarina SUI 103,7 102,0 104,0 105,4 104,6 104,1 623,8 51
21 687 TUCKER, Mary USA 103,3 104,0 103,9 105,0 103,7 103,8 623,7 49
22 222 JANSHEN, Franka GER 104,8 102,7 105,9 104,0 103,5 102,5 623,4 51
23 658 JOHANSSON, Isabelle SWE 103,6 106,0 103,8 104,0 103,2 102,7 623,3 47
24 237 RUSCHEL, Melissa GER 104,2 103,9 103,7 103,0 103,9 104,4 623,1 49
25 350 BENETTI, Sofia ITA 104,4 103,0 104,4 104,2 103,8 103,3 623,1 49
26 195 ERDMANN, Emmanuelle FRA 104,1 104,0 103,4 102,6 104,6 104,1 622,8 50
27 121 URBAS, Amadea CRO 104,0 103,3 102,8 104,1 104,0 104,3 622,5 48
28 504 KHARKOVA, Tatiana RUS 101,9 105,0 105,0 102,6 103,7 104,3 622,5 47
29 434 ENGEVIK, Tonye NOR 103,5 104,5 102,7 104,6 104,2 102,9 622,4 51
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RESULTS
air rifle - junior women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 16:36

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 346 CECCARELLO, Sofia ITA 103,9 104,9 103,9 102,1 103,1 104,3 622,2 47
31 461 BYKOWSKA, Weronika POL 102,0 104,7 104,1 103,6 104,3 103,4 622,1 48
32 278 GASPAR, Lalita HUN 104,8 103,0 101,8 104,2 102,8 105,4 622,0 47
33 193 JEANNOT, Marine FRA 104,1 103,5 102,8 104,2 103,0 104,4 622,0 48
34 51 BACK, Antonia BAY 103,2 104,2 102,6 103,5 104,1 104,1 621,7 45
35 355 TAKAGI, Aoi JPN 102,4 103,8 104,4 104,2 103,1 103,8 621,7 40
36 528 NASSARUDDIN, Nurul Sy... SGP 104,4 103,3 102,5 103,7 104,6 103,0 621,5 50
37 627 SUREMANN, Lisa SUI 103,0 103,9 103,1 103,0 104,6 103,7 621,3 47
38 76 VERRET, Jolien BEL 104,2 103,4 103,6 104,6 103,5 102,0 621,3 44
39 194 MULLER, Oceanne FRA 103,7 103,3 102,0 101,8 104,8 105,2 620,8 44
40 155 BRABCOVA, Karolina CZE 102,6 105,4 104,5 102,2 101,7 103,8 620,2 44
41 52 ZIRFAß, Alisa BAY 101,9 101,7 103,2 104,8 103,9 104,6 620,1 43
42 442 REKSTEN, Johanna NOR 104,8 102,6 101,0 103,0 105,1 103,6 620,1 41
43 530 TAN, Wanqing Mervell SGP 103,2 102,5 104,4 104,2 102,6 102,5 619,4 41
44 510 DEREVIAGINA, Anastasiia RUS 103,5 103,8 102,9 104,4 102,2 102,5 619,3 43
45 367 HORINOUCHI, Ai JPN 104,0 103,1 101,4 102,9 104,4 103,4 619,2 44
46 152 BARTONICKOVA, Vlasta CZE 104,5 104,0 102,2 100,7 103,3 103,2 617,9 42
47 153 KOKOSKOVA, Daniela CZE 102,4 102,2 102,4 103,6 104,0 103,2 617,8 43
48 432 STETTE, Karina NOR 101,9 102,8 104,3 101,8 103,9 103,1 617,8 38
49 54 MAIERHOFER, Ines BAY 101,8 103,2 103,6 102,5 102,7 103,9 617,7 41
50 597 KOLAREVIC, Marija SRB 101,5 102,6 103,6 103,7 103,2 103,1 617,7 43
51 465 GRZYBOWSKA, Julia POL 103,4 101,5 103,5 102,3 102,7 104,1 617,5 40
52 24 KÖCK, Rebecca AUT 103,1 101,6 105,7 101,7 101,0 104,3 617,4 42
53 462 PIOTROWSKA, Julia POL 102,5 102,0 102,3 102,8 103,9 103,9 617,4 39
54 321 ENGLER, Tal ISR 104,3 101,0 104,3 103,3 101,0 103,3 617,2 39
55 626 ARNOLD, Sandra SUI 101,7 104,7 103,4 102,0 103,8 101,6 617,2 42
56 354 IURA, Itsuki JPN 103,9 101,7 102,8 101,7 103,6 103,4 617,1 41
57 349 PARAVATI, Paola ITA 101,4 102,1 103,6 105,0 103,2 101,7 617,0 39
58 276 TOMA, Dorina HUN 103,7 102,6 105,2 102,2 102,1 100,4 616,2 41
59 399 DZAPBAROVAITE, Marty... LTU 101,9 100,9 104,1 101,5 104,1 103,6 616,1 40
60 668 KOVAL, Vladyslava UKR 104,5 104,3 104,6 100,7 102,0 100,0 616,1 40
61 9 KOWPLOS, Katarina AUS 103,5 100,5 102,7 104,2 103,2 101,9 616,0 42
62 101 PALIUSHYK, Taisa BLR 103,8 101,1 103,4 102,7 102,1 102,6 615,7 38
63 556 HRASOVEC, Urska SLO 101,8 101,9 103,8 103,8 100,6 103,7 615,6 40
64 527 NG, Cecilia SGP 99,7 101,3 102,9 103,3 104,1 103,7 615,0 39
65 26 HAFNER, Lisa AUT 101,8 101,3 103,2 102,3 102,6 102,2 613,4 36
66 391 RAMONAITE, Greta LTU 100,5 103,8 102,4 102,2 102,3 102,2 613,4 36
67 120 GLAD, Melanie CRO 103,2 101,0 101,5 102,4 101,3 103,6 613,0 32
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air rifle - junior women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 16:36

Rk Bib
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68 323 GOLDFADEN, Ella ISR 99,6 102,8 100,8 104,4 102,7 102,6 612,9 35
69 23 WAIBEL, Sheileen AUT 101,0 101,8 101,5 102,6 102,7 103,1 612,7 41
70 584 ZNIDARIC, Nusa SLO 101,8 103,8 102,4 101,2 100,5 102,6 612,3 33
71 555 PREZELJ, Naja SLO 99,2 101,4 102,9 103,1 102,6 102,9 612,1 38
72 25 KITZBICHLER, Jasmin AUT 101,7 100,8 100,7 103,4 102,9 102,6 612,1 37
73 154 KARASOVA, Sara CZE 102,2 101,3 103,6 99,1 103,0 102,6 611,8 35
74 572 FEVZAR, Katarina SLO 105,4 100,2 98,6 103,1 102,8 101,2 611,3 33
75 110 MEYER, Geovana BRA 102,3 101,1 103,4 102,1 101,7 100,2 610,8 35
76 397 MEKIONYTE, Justina LTU 100,1 98,6 100,2 101,0 103,0 102,0 604,9 27
77 322 TASHTCHIEV, Olga ISR 99,8 98,2 100,4 100,3 105,6 100,5 604,8 28
78 55 VOGEL, Nina BAY 100,4 101,5 99,0 99,3 100,8 102,0 603,0 28
79 610 AMAYA GUNAWARDENA... SRI 97,6 100,0 100,2 101,4 101,8 101,6 602,6 29
80 611 VISMI AMADA THARUP., ... SRI 101,1 100,8 99,7 98,7 101,1 99,2 600,6 28
81 77 ARNAUTOVIC, Almedina BIH 97,7 100,0 100,7 100,2 100,3 100,3 599,2 27
82 379 MAUTZ, Leonie LIE 99,7 99,2 100,3 100,0 98,1 101,1 598,4 29
83 380 VANONI, Lorena LIE 99,4 100,6 101,2 100,4 96,1 99,6 597,3 24
84 412 CHIES, Anastasia MDA 100,0 98,6 99,1 99,8 96,7 99,5 593,7 19
85 78 ARNAUTOVIC, Aida BIH 97,9 98,0 96,9 98,9 100,6 99,2 591,5 21
86 612 SENUJI ONETHRA PATH... SRI 97,4 98,0 95,7 96,6 99,2 95,9 582,8 14
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RESULTS

air rifle - junior men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 16:36

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 290 PEKLER, Zalan HUN 106,2 105,0 104,9 104,6 104,9 104,3 629,9 51 QF

2 453 KOWALEWICZ, Maciej POL 104,9 103,9 105,7 104,4 104,3 104,9 628,1 50 QF

3 428 NORDHAGEN, Vegard NOR 103,2 104,9 105,1 104,6 105,3 103,7 626,8 48 QF

4 599 MITROVIC, Aleksa SRB 103,0 103,5 104,8 103,4 104,9 106,1 625,7 54 QF

5 71 ULBRICH, Maximilian BAY 104,3 104,7 104,6 103,1 104,4 104,6 625,7 52 QF

6 159 NEPEJCHAL, Filip CZE 104,3 104,0 103,1 105,6 102,8 104,9 624,7 48 QF

7 505 VASILYEV, Alexander RUS 102,3 105,1 104,6 104,1 104,5 104,0 624,6 49 QF

8 427 TEISRUD, Aleksander NOR 104,1 104,6 105,6 104,0 103,5 102,8 624,6 51 QF

9 362 SHIMIZU, Akihito JPN 103,0 103,6 103,9 104,7 104,6 104,7 624,5 51
10 162 PRIVRATSKY, Jiri CZE 101,9 104,0 103,5 106,5 103,5 105,0 624,4 50
11 507 GONCHARENKO, Denis RUS 104,3 102,1 103,8 105,0 103,9 104,2 623,3 48
12 635 RIEDO, Sven SUI 104,1 104,3 102,4 103,1 104,9 104,0 622,8 45
13 163 HANSEN, Mikkel DEN 101,9 105,2 104,4 103,2 104,9 103,2 622,8 46
14 191 KRYZS, Lucas FRA 103,3 103,7 105,2 102,5 104,0 104,0 622,7 49
15 176 FRIMAN, Christian FIN 103,2 104,8 102,2 103,5 105,0 103,8 622,5 50
16 288 HAMMERL, Soma HUN 101,5 104,0 103,6 104,9 103,5 104,6 622,1 49
17 6 HOBERG, Alex AUS 103,6 102,8 105,0 105,4 103,3 102,0 622,1 47
18 508 BELIAEV, Iurii RUS 101,7 103,7 104,4 105,3 102,9 104,0 622,0 49
19 506 TRIAPITSYN, Savelii RUS 103,4 104,2 103,3 102,4 104,1 104,4 621,8 47
20 546 VELOSO, Marat Lleyton P SGP 102,7 103,7 104,2 104,2 102,6 104,3 621,7 45
21 691 SANCHEZ, Matthew USA 101,9 104,6 104,2 104,6 104,7 101,5 621,5 47
22 255 PÜTZ, Max GER 104,0 102,7 104,6 103,5 102,8 103,8 621,4 46
23 253 BRAUN, Max GER 104,1 104,2 104,6 102,5 102,0 103,5 620,9 43
24 251 BLOS, Bastian GER 103,4 103,7 104,6 104,9 102,1 102,1 620,8 46
25 308 BABUTA, Arjun IND 103,5 103,4 103,2 103,1 102,5 104,8 620,5 45
26 56 FISCHER, Dominik BAY 102,9 104,3 104,5 102,3 103,5 103,0 620,5 43
27 292 TÖRÖK, Ferenc HUN 103,8 103,5 103,4 105,0 101,8 102,9 620,4 44
28 39 SIMBECK, Maximilian BAY 103,4 103,6 100,5 104,8 102,4 105,5 620,2 50
29 192 DESTEFANIS, Bastien FRA 103,2 102,7 102,6 103,7 104,2 103,8 620,2 46
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RESULTS

air rifle - junior men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 16:36

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 22 WADLEGGER, Stefan AUT 103,7 102,3 104,2 103,4 101,5 104,8 619,9 43
31 371 MUKASA, Riki JPN 103,8 100,0 105,2 104,7 104,2 101,9 619,8 43
32 254 BARBE, Tom GER 103,0 105,5 103,8 103,1 101,5 102,7 619,6 46
33 324 MARTIN, Petrin Agustin ITA 103,9 103,0 103,4 103,2 102,5 102,5 618,5 42
34 21 THUM, Andreas AUT 103,5 103,3 103,9 101,9 103,5 102,3 618,4 43
35 124 STRBENAC, Luka CRO 104,2 100,4 105,2 103,2 101,4 103,8 618,2 40
36 544 JUNAIDIE, Muhammad Iz... SGP 100,9 104,2 103,8 102,2 102,9 103,4 617,4 39
37 543 CHAN, En Yue Emmanuel SGP 103,0 103,3 104,2 105,4 100,7 100,6 617,2 41
38 426 HEGG, Jon-Hermann NOR 102,2 103,3 103,3 102,7 102,2 103,4 617,1 44
39 20 MAIR, Tobias AUT 101,8 102,0 103,8 103,6 102,9 102,6 616,7 41
40 140 MIKULCIK, Radek CZE 102,9 104,7 103,5 102,9 100,3 102,2 616,5 38
41 123 SIKAVICA, Josip CRO 99,9 102,5 102,4 103,3 103,7 104,5 616,3 38
42 600 JOVANOVIC, Bogdan SRB 103,9 101,4 103,0 103,4 102,5 102,1 616,3 40
43 252 MOCKENHAUPT, Benedikt GER 102,4 101,4 103,1 103,6 102,5 103,0 616,0 35
44 82 DIZDAREVIC, Amar BIH 103,2 101,6 102,7 102,8 102,4 103,2 615,9 39
45 174 KOOTA, Luukas FIN 103,2 102,7 101,4 103,0 103,2 102,0 615,5 41
46 351 BERNARDI, Michele ITA 102,9 103,6 101,6 102,7 102,7 101,6 615,1 40
47 81 RASIC, Matej BIH 101,7 101,0 103,1 104,6 101,2 103,4 615,0 37
48 598 SAVIC, Djordje SRB 100,1 102,3 103,4 105,4 102,2 101,4 614,8 38
49 562 KLOPCIC, Nejc SLO 102,4 100,6 104,4 101,6 103,2 102,0 614,2 36
50 637 VOJTKO, Roman SVK 102,3 101,4 101,9 102,6 103,2 102,7 614,1 37
51 122 ZIVCIC, Tin CRO 100,6 100,0 102,6 101,6 104,0 103,6 612,4 40
52 564 LUKIC, Luka SLO 102,4 102,7 101,7 102,0 100,6 103,0 612,4 36
53 451 PIATEK, Michal POL 101,1 101,8 101,7 101,6 104,4 101,6 612,2 35
54 319 RABI, Mor Hi ISR 100,6 102,4 101,4 103,6 103,9 100,3 612,2 34
55 160 TICHY, Radek CZE 102,2 102,7 100,8 103,2 101,6 100,7 611,2 35
56 326 CHATZIPLIS, Alexandros ITA 100,0 101,5 102,6 101,4 101,9 102,5 609,9 34
57 452 SADOWSKI, Kacper POL 101,4 102,7 100,7 100,0 103,9 101,2 609,9 31
58 545 ONG, Tsien Jin SGP 99,4 98,4 103,9 104,9 103,8 99,5 609,9 33
59 320 TASHTCHIEV, Roi ISR 101,7 100,7 102,2 102,1 101,4 101,4 609,5 35
60 690 KISSEL, Rylan USA 102,1 102,5 100,6 100,1 102,0 101,5 608,8 28
61 450 RATAJCZAK, Rafal POL 99,3 100,3 105,6 101,4 100,4 100,6 607,6 31
62 561 SOCIC, Jure SLO 101,1 100,1 99,7 101,6 102,0 101,8 606,3 32
63 5 DAVIS, Michael AUS 101,9 101,2 102,0 100,2 100,3 100,0 605,6 29
64 125 JAMBREUS, Luka CRO 98,1 102,1 101,8 102,3 99,5 100,1 603,9 26
65 19 DIEM, Patrick AUT 102,3 100,7 97,2 98,6 102,6 101,5 602,9 29
66 395 PETKEVICIUS, Rokas LTU 95,4 99,0 100,9 97,2 101,0 101,0 594,5 26
67 382 KAISER, Elias LIE 94,9 96,8 100,4 96,4 99,2 98,3 586,0 18
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RESULTS

air rifle - junior men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 16:36

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 615 YASHODHA NIVAHAL LI... SRI 94,0 93,7 96,1 96,7 95,0 97,8 573,3 10
69 396 KALESNIKAS, Airidas LTU 92,5 96,1 94,4 96,1 94,7 93,4 567,2 15
70 318 KATZ, David ISR 89,2 87,1 95,2 88,4 89,9 90,9 540,7 9

366 OSHIO, Hayato JPN 0,0   DNS
325 SOLLAZZO, Danilo Dennis ITA DISQ. 44   7.5.5.5
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RESULTS
air rifle - men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 16:34

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 317 RICHTER, Sergey ISR 105,4 104,9 105,2 104,6 105,8 106,0 631,9 57 QF

2 518 KAMENSKII, Sergei RUS 105,0 104,5 105,0 107,0 105,2 104,7 631,4 56 QF

3 18 BLAMAUER, Nikolaus AUT 105,2 105,2 105,4 106,2 103,7 105,6 631,3 52 QF

4 523 MASLENNIKOV, Vladimir RUS 103,9 106,6 105,4 104,4 104,8 105,8 630,9 52 QF

5 334 SUPPINI, Marco ITA 104,9 104,9 105,4 105,2 105,7 104,7 630,8 56 QF

6 425 LARSEN, Henrik NOR 106,0 104,3 104,9 105,9 105,6 104,1 630,8 51 QF

7 641 JANY, Patrik SVK 105,9 104,1 106,0 103,8 104,8 105,6 630,2 52 QF

8 291 PENI, Istvan HUN 104,2 105,9 105,0 105,7 104,8 104,4 630,0 56 QF

9 589 KOVACEVIC, Lazar SRB 105,7 106,3 105,7 104,4 103,7 104,1 629,9 54
10 272 SIDI, Peter HUN 104,7 105,9 105,8 104,9 105,5 102,7 629,5 53
11 483 MOLDOVEANU, Alin ROU 104,8 105,5 105,4 104,5 104,1 105,1 629,4 51
12 420 HELLENBRAND, Peter NED 104,4 104,2 105,2 104,4 105,8 105,3 629,3 55
13 591 STEFANOVIC, Milutin SRB 104,8 104,9 103,7 104,8 104,8 106,0 629,0 49
14 199 GERMOND, Etienne FRA 104,3 105,2 104,9 105,6 105,2 103,7 628,9 53
15 309 DEEPAK, Kumar IND 105,3 104,8 103,7 103,9 105,4 105,7 628,8 51
16 590 SEBIC, Milenke SRB 105,6 103,6 104,8 104,4 104,9 105,4 628,7 54
17 524 DRIAGIN, Aleksandr RUS 104,3 104,7 105,7 104,9 104,9 103,9 628,4 54
18 32 SCHMIRL, Alexander AUT 103,7 104,1 104,6 105,8 104,8 105,2 628,2 56
19 424 FLATLA, Oxvind NOR 105,0 106,1 105,0 105,3 103,8 102,9 628,1 49
20 360 MATSUMOTO, Takayuki JPN 105,2 105,6 105,5 101,7 105,3 104,3 627,6 49
21 150 HRCKULAK, David CZE 104,4 104,4 104,5 105,3 105,5 103,4 627,5 52
22 677 KULISH, Serhii UKR 104,6 105,4 103,1 105,1 103,8 105,1 627,1 49
23 197 RAYNAUD, Alexis FRA 104,5 105,0 104,9 103,7 104,8 104,0 626,9 52
24 675 TSARKOV, Oleh UKR 104,6 104,9 105,5 104,4 105,2 102,2 626,8 52
25 394 GIRULIS, Karolis LTU 103,9 103,3 105,3 104,4 104,8 105,0 626,7 52
26 128 GORSA, Petar CRO 105,5 104,7 105,0 103,6 104,0 103,7 626,5 51
27 229 LINK, Andre GER 106,1 103,4 102,5 104,2 105,4 104,8 626,4 49
28 33 PICKL, Bernhard AUT 104,5 105,7 103,2 105,2 104,7 103,1 626,4 52
29 57 DALLINGER, Maximilian BAY 104,2 104,9 104,6 104,3 103,4 104,8 626,2 49
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RESULTS
air rifle - men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 16:34

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 105 CHARHEIKA, Illia BLR 105,0 104,2 104,5 104,2 105,5 102,8 626,2 51
31 10 SAMPSON, Dane AUS 105,1 105,1 104,8 103,2 103,2 104,6 626,0 50
32 70 WOLF, Maximilian BAY 104,1 105,7 103,4 104,4 103,5 104,7 625,8 54
33 198 BAUDOUIN, Brian FRA 102,7 104,2 105,2 104,7 105,3 103,6 625,7 54
34 689 SHERRY, Timothy USA 105,1 103,8 104,4 103,9 104,3 104,1 625,6 45
35 692 ROE, Ivan USA 103,9 105,1 104,4 103,4 105,6 103,0 625,4 53
36 361 OKADA, Naoya JPN 104,1 104,5 104,2 103,5 105,0 103,9 625,2 50
37 525 FETISOV, Vladislav RUS 102,7 104,1 103,6 105,8 105,4 103,4 625,0 50
38 306 SHEORAN, Akhil IND 103,7 105,1 103,4 103,8 104,5 104,4 624,9 48
39 208 BARGERON, Michael GBR 104,1 102,6 104,8 104,7 105,4 103,3 624,9 48
40 654 MADSEN, Marcus SWE 101,9 104,8 104,9 103,0 105,1 104,9 624,6 47
41 644 MEDVED, Matej SVK 105,6 104,0 103,6 103,1 104,1 103,6 624,0 45
42 457 BARTNIK, Tomasz POL 104,3 104,9 103,3 103,2 103,6 104,6 623,9 50
43 438 HAGELUND, Endre NOR 102,0 106,1 102,7 104,9 103,4 104,4 623,5 46
44 688 CHRISTENSON, Dempster USA 103,2 104,3 103,8 103,4 105,1 103,7 623,5 48
45 270 VAS, Peter HUN 104,0 105,2 103,9 102,4 105,5 102,5 623,5 42
46 679 KHABAROV, Oleksii UKR 103,1 105,3 104,8 101,2 104,3 104,6 623,3 46
47 178 LEPPÄ, Aleksi FIN 105,8 104,4 102,5 102,2 105,0 103,4 623,3 45
48 699 HANSEN, Are NOR 103,9 104,5 104,4 103,2 103,9 103,4 623,3 46
49 90 SHARUPA, Aliaksei BLR 104,4 104,3 103,6 103,6 101,8 105,4 623,1 42
50 231 JUSTUS, Julian GER 103,7 102,0 105,5 104,1 103,2 104,2 622,7 48
51 130 TOMASEVIC, Denis CRO 104,0 103,4 102,2 104,6 104,2 104,2 622,6 48
52 307 BORSE, Prateer Chaggan... IND 103,8 104,3 103,2 104,9 103,9 102,4 622,5 51
53 127 MIKULJAN, Andrija CRO 103,5 104,4 103,8 104,9 104,1 101,8 622,5 47
54 59 FRANZ, Sebastian BAY 104,3 104,3 104,6 104,7 103,0 101,6 622,5 47
55 180 KIURU, Matias FIN 103,4 103,1 104,0 103,8 103,0 105,1 622,4 48
56 129 PETANJEK, Borna CRO 103,6 104,5 103,4 101,8 104,5 104,5 622,3 49
57 151 CIPRO, Adam CZE 103,5 104,0 102,8 104,8 104,1 102,9 622,1 42
58 226 RENZ, Andreas GER 101,9 103,8 104,0 104,6 104,2 103,4 621,9 46
59 17 HÖLLWARTH, Michael AUT 105,7 103,4 102,9 102,8 104,9 102,2 621,9 42
60 338 CAPANO, Giuseppe Pio ITA 102,7 103,8 103,6 103,7 104,2 103,8 621,8 49
61 676 HALKIN, Oleksandr UKR 103,4 101,8 105,0 103,8 104,1 103,7 621,8 47
62 189 PIASECKI, Pierre Edmond FRA 104,0 101,8 102,3 105,1 103,8 104,6 621,6 43
63 622 DÜRR, Christoph SUI 103,3 103,4 102,6 102,7 104,2 104,8 621,0 46
64 444 WOJTASIAK, Maciej POL 101,4 104,4 104,3 102,9 102,8 104,7 620,5 45
65 91 CHARNOU, Uladzimir BLR 103,9 102,7 102,4 104,5 102,9 104,1 620,5 42
66 207 BALE, Dean GBR 101,3 103,8 105,3 104,1 103,5 102,4 620,4 47
67 103 KACHEUSKI, Aliaksandr BLR 103,5 102,1 103,4 103,8 103,2 104,2 620,2 43
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RESULTS
air rifle - men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 16:34

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 179 LANGSTRÖM, Sebastian FIN 102,5 105,0 102,6 103,1 103,3 103,4 619,9 42
69 643 HOLKO, Ondrey SVK 103,9 105,0 102,8 102,9 102,4 102,9 619,9 41
70 533 IRWAN BIN ABDUL, Moh... SGP 100,3 103,8 103,5 106,3 104,0 101,9 619,8 39
71 340 BACCI, Lorenzo ITA 102,6 103,3 104,6 102,6 104,2 102,3 619,6 43
72 166 OLSEN, Steffen DEN 103,2 103,6 102,9 102,9 102,9 104,0 619,5 47
73 149 NYMBURSKY, Petr CZE 104,3 103,3 102,3 101,8 105,0 102,7 619,4 43
74 230 ZISSEL, Robin GER 102,4 105,0 100,7 103,2 104,3 103,7 619,3 43
75 69 BENDER, Laurenz BAY 101,8 103,8 103,0 103,4 103,4 103,8 619,2 44
76 339 ARMIRAGLIO, Riccardo ITA 103,5 102,2 103,2 103,8 102,3 103,9 618,9 46
77 83 DZANKOVIC, Nedzad BIH 103,0 103,5 102,1 101,5 104,0 104,0 618,1 45
78 576 PETELINEK, Jakob SLO 103,2 102,1 104,8 103,3 102,4 102,3 618,1 42
79 11 ROSSITER, Jack AUS 102,0 101,4 102,3 103,0 104,8 104,4 617,9 45
80 298 LAL CHAUHAN, Rahul IND 101,5 102,2 103,1 103,6 104,2 103,3 617,9 41
81 359 SHIMADA, Atsushi JPN 102,7 103,7 101,9 102,0 104,6 103,0 617,9 41
82 177 KURKI, Juho FIN 102,9 102,5 102,4 102,6 104,1 103,3 617,8 41
83 3 LAUER, Christian ARM 101,5 103,1 105,0 103,3 102,0 102,4 617,3 42
84 225 ABT, Markus GER 99,9 103,2 103,8 103,2 103,7 103,3 617,1 41
85 588 PESIC, Dejan SRB 102,0 103,7 102,6 101,2 105,0 101,7 616,2 37
86 577 MARKOJA, Robert SLO 102,0 102,3 104,9 102,7 102,7 101,5 616,1 36
87 575 PRESTEREL, Anze SLO 101,8 102,9 101,8 103,3 101,9 104,2 615,9 36
88 209 PIROUET, Cameron GBR 102,8 102,9 103,1 100,6 104,0 100,1 613,5 36
89 642 SULEK, Stefan SVK 100,2 101,4 101,9 103,5 102,5 103,0 612,5 39
90 422 WIND, Jelle NED 100,0 103,7 101,3 101,9 103,9 101,6 612,4 38
91 474 CAZASSA, Marcelo POR 102,6 102,7 103,6 102,3 97,8 100,2 609,2 31
92 256 VERTOUDOS, Konstanitin... GRE 99,8 103,3 101,5 102,9 98,5 102,0 608,0 33
93 417 SHAJINBAT, Erdembileg MGL 101,2 102,3 100,2 102,7 98,7 100,8 605,9 25
94 378 MATTLE, Michael LIE 99,4 99,9 97,2 99,1 98,4 100,3 594,3 24

271 SOMOGYI, Peter HUN 0,0   DNS
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RESULTS

air pistol - junior men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 19:05

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 328 MALDINI, Federico ITA 98 98 97 95 97 97 582 22 QF

2 479 CODREAN, Casian ROU 98 95 98 97 94 97 579 21 QF

3 672 KIGITOV, Hlib UKR 97 95 96 98 93 98 577 18 QF

4 632 SOLARI, Jason SUI 97 98 98 94 97 92 576 21 QF

5 232 KARSTEDT, Jan Luca GER 97 97 95 94 97 96 576 19 QF

6 330 SARAVALLI, Simone ITA 94 98 98 95 97 94 576 18 QF

7 234 MADER, Jonathan GER 98 93 97 98 95 94 575 17 QF

8 63 SCHULZ, Sebastian BAY 98 98 97 93 95 92 573 17 QF

9 671 SOLOVEI, Ihor UKR 96 94 97 96 97 93 573 14
10 446 JURASZ, Kacper POL 92 95 96 96 97 96 572 14
11 92 DZEMESH, Uladzislau BLR 97 93 98 96 94 93 571 13
12 640 FILIP, Lukas SVK 96 95 95 94 95 96 571 10
13 541 POH, Yu Hao SGP 92 92 96 94 98 98 570 20
14 143 SCHEJBAL, Pavel CZE 94 96 97 93 96 94 570 16
15 235 WUßLER, Marco GER 92 96 96 95 96 94 569 16
16 514 ARISTARKHOV, Anton RUS 95 93 93 94 96 97 568 16
17 494 PETROV, Alexander RUS 92 95 93 94 99 95 568 14
18 269 NAGY, Balint HUN 92 95 96 93 97 95 568 13
19 205 DORTOMD, Edouard FRA 94 94 95 94 94 95 566 11
20 97 OGANEZOV, Vladislav BLR 94 93 93 97 95 94 566 11
21 96 KURDZI, Abdul-Aziz BLR 95 96 95 89 93 97 565 12
22 448 RABCZUK, Jakub POL 96 95 93 92 95 94 565 12
23 693 BATTIG, Hunter USA 92 92 96 95 93 97 565 11
24 540 TEO, Jia En SGP 92 92 97 97 93 94 565 9
25 213 MOSULISHVILI, Kako GEO 95 93 93 93 94 96 564 11
26 327 LAMBOGLIA, Gabriele ITA 93 96 93 92 96 93 563 12
27 542 LEE, Yu Bin Ross SGP 93 92 95 94 94 95 563 10
28 501 SANIN, Aleksandr RUS 94 97 94 89 95 93 562 16
29 372 ZORGE, Rihards LAT 94 96 93 95 91 93 562 14
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RESULTS

air pistol - junior men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 19:05

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 86 LAMASHEVICH, Yauheni BLR 97 94 94 92 94 91 562 13
31 449 ROSA, Jakub POL 92 95 91 94 95 95 562 12
32 66 GRUBER, Kilian BAY 95 96 92 93 93 92 561 14
33 329 MORASSUT, Andrea ITA 92 89 96 95 92 97 561 12
34 266 TAMASI, Peter HUN 93 92 95 91 95 95 561 11
35 373 ERBS, Ernests LAT 93 92 93 93 94 96 561 9
36 13 GRANDITS, Michael AUT 91 93 95 93 93 95 560 12
37 141 TUPY, Antonin CZE 96 93 93 94 92 91 559 14
38 500 VYSKREBTSEV, Egor RUS 93 93 92 94 93 94 559 9
39 631 FLÜTSCH, Nando SUI 93 93 94 94 93 92 559 9
40 299 CHAUDHARY, Milan IND 90 89 97 93 95 94 558 10
41 429 EKNES, Erik NOR 91 93 95 91 92 96 558 9
42 375 VILCINS, Daniels LAT 94 95 92 90 95 92 558 7
43 315 SINAGOF, David ISR 93 91 92 92 94 96 558 6
44 135 BUTKOVIC, Borna CRO 94 94 93 94 89 93 557 5
45 592 TODOROVIC, Stefan SRB 93 87 92 96 92 96 556 10
46 384 PUCILAUSKAS, Gintautas LTU 92 94 93 90 93 94 556 8
47 233 KORN, Sören GER 97 92 91 91 92 92 555 10
48 65 PROBST, David BAY 91 87 94 94 94 94 554 11
49 370 KATO, Shungo JPN 90 96 92 92 92 91 553 14
50 144 VILDOMEC, Jan CZE 92 94 95 91 92 89 553 12
51 142 SOCHOR, Jakub CZE 90 89 92 92 93 96 552 10
52 571 SLAK, Amadej SLO 95 94 90 93 94 86 552 8
53 447 PIWOWARSKI, Tomasz POL 91 95 89 93 90 93 551 6
54 539 LIM, Yun Ricky SGP 90 92 92 89 91 95 549 11
55 407 LEONTEAN, Daniel MDA 92 89 91 93 90 94 549 6
56 406 USANLI, Kirill MDA 95 88 94 91 90 90 548 8
57 410 VARZARI, Eduard MDA 91 92 91 93 91 90 548 7
58 268 ISZPRAVNIK, Peter HUN 93 88 89 96 87 93 546 8
59 430 HEMBRE, Ludvig NOR 92 91 90 92 90 91 546 4
60 186 SAVOLA, Esa FIN 92 90 91 92 89 90 544 8
61 383 DZIKUNSKAS, Ugnius LTU 92 91 90 86 89 91 539 6
62 617 DINUJAYA BANDULASE... SRI 91 81 94 90 88 88 532 12
63 34 GURBANLI, Farid AZE 88 94 92 79 86 92 531 6
64 570 CELEC, Domen SLO 85 93 91 91 83 88 531 4
65 264 MASTRANTONIS, Panagi... GRE 88 84 85 87 90 86 520 5
66 608 LAKINDU PRABASHAWA... SRI 86 94 88 80 90 81 519 6
67 616 SATHSARA ALOKA, Kariy... SRI 81 80 84 91 86 88 510 8
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RESULTS

air pistol - junior men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 19:05

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 618 ASHFAK AHAMED, Moha... SRI 85 91 78 78 84 83 499 5
69 312 TRIPOLSKY, Shon ISR 69 86 83 83 85 73 479 1
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RESULTS
air pistol - junior women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 20:03

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 283 FABIAN, Sara HUN 96 95 94 98 97 96 576 20 QF

2 335 VECCARO, Margherita B. ITA 98 93 98 95 98 93 575 18 QF

3 333 VARRICCHIO, Maria ITA 94 94 99 95 97 94 573 14 QF

4 458 JAROSINSKA, Maja POL 96 94 96 98 95 91 570 16 QF

5 223 SEEGER, Vanessa GER 95 98 96 94 93 94 570 12 QF

6 219 HECKNER, Andrea GER 93 95 93 95 96 97 569 16 QF

7 216 KILADZE, Lizi GEO 92 97 96 93 96 95 569 16 QF

8 685 CHOE, Sarah USA 97 93 91 99 95 94 569 11 QF

9 663 CHUCHMAROVA, Yana UKR 92 97 94 95 95 95 568 18
10 285 JAKO, Miriam HUN 94 95 95 94 96 94 568 15
11 624 BASTIAN, Anna SUI 96 91 95 92 95 98 567 16
12 662 SEMENKO, Dariya UKR 92 95 96 95 94 95 567 14
13 262 MOSCHI, Christina GRE 97 94 96 94 91 95 567 12
14 203 JEDEJEWSKI, Camille FRA 95 93 90 97 97 94 566 22
15 386 RANKELYTE, Gabriele LTU 94 93 93 97 97 92 566 13
16 686 ABELN, Katelyn USA 94 90 94 96 97 94 565 13
17 497 ENINA, Iana RUS 97 95 93 91 95 94 565 12
18 377 KOVALEVSKA, Selina LAT 96 96 91 91 99 91 564 17
19 332 GIANCAMILLI, Chiara ITA 94 94 98 94 95 89 564 14
20 61 KLEESATTEL, Lea BAY 92 96 97 91 95 93 564 8
21 416 QUEZADA, Karen MEX 89 94 94 97 95 94 563 14
22 284 KOMAROMI, Krisztina HUN 93 94 95 94 92 94 562 11
23 532 WIJAYA, Michelle SGP 92 94 93 96 93 92 560 13
24 104 DASKO, Zoya BLR 91 91 94 93 94 97 560 11
25 218 KHUTSIBERIDZE, Nino GEO 96 91 88 95 95 95 560 10
26 60 BÖCK, Larissa BAY 98 89 95 93 94 90 559 12
27 596 MARICKI, Katarina SRB 95 93 93 92 92 94 559 5
28 498 POPOVA, Maria RUS 95 91 93 94 92 93 558 11
29 484 HARISTIADE, Daria-Olim... ROU 92 94 95 93 94 89 557 15
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RESULTS
air pistol - junior women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 20:03

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 368 SATO, Rin JPN 91 93 94 90 97 92 557 12
31 460 DABROWSKA, Oliwia POL 95 92 90 90 97 93 557 10
32 547 HEW, Yun Ting Shirlene SGP 94 92 92 94 89 96 557 9
33 221 OCKER, Tabea GER 96 95 90 92 92 92 557 8
34 99 ROHACH, Yulyana BLR 96 87 94 95 90 95 557 6
35 62 SCHUPPER, Eileen BAY 93 93 91 94 91 92 554 12
36 369 UEDA, Yui JPN 89 91 93 94 92 95 554 8
37 53 ADELS, Nina BAY 88 93 94 92 94 93 554 7
38 499 GOGOLEVA, Valeria RUS 85 95 94 94 90 95 553 13
39 27 GOSCH, Corina AUT 93 92 92 89 92 95 553 10
40 236 SCHNAIDT, Lisa GER 91 97 90 88 97 90 553 10
41 557 PREZELJ, Anja SLO 93 92 89 93 95 91 553 6
42 464 BORSUK, Dominika POL 89 91 94 94 91 93 552 11
43 487 DANILOVA, Diana RUS 93 87 93 94 91 94 552 10
44 204 NICOLAS, Kateline FRA 91 92 95 90 93 91 552 10
45 593 SIMIC, Teodora SRB 92 94 93 91 90 92 552 9
46 437 AUNE, Ann Helen NOR 93 94 91 90 90 94 552 7
47 302 FATEMA, Mufaddal IND 92 91 94 90 90 95 552 6
48 436 JENSEN, Kirstin Dorothea NOR 87 91 95 97 91 90 551 10
49 388 VAICKELIONYTE, Ugne LTU 91 92 92 91 93 91 550 11
50 559 SRPCIC, Pia SLO 90 92 91 93 91 93 550 8
51 139 STREDOVA, Katerina CZE 91 95 91 90 93 89 549 11
52 403 CURTEANU, Diana MDA 90 95 94 91 94 85 549 10
53 558 SCURI, Sara SLO 91 91 95 91 92 88 548 14
54 331 ARIA, Brunella ITA 88 92 93 94 89 92 548 8
55 594 TODOROVIC, Jelena SRB 91 90 90 91 96 89 547 8
56 400 DULCE, Anna MDA 92 90 96 90 93 86 547 8
57 531 HO, Amanda Grace Ern SGP 94 92 92 89 92 87 546 11
58 118 SPIRELJA, Lana CRO 92 90 89 95 94 86 546 5
59 98 STRALCHONAK, Liubou BLR 87 91 92 93 95 87 545 9
60 114 KUZMAN, Maja CRO 94 90 91 91 94 85 545 8
61 387 RANKELYTE, Greta LTU 92 94 91 89 89 90 545 5
62 401 TOMACU, Valeria MDA 91 90 91 93 90 89 544 13
63 459 PASZEK, Weronika POL 90 94 92 87 89 91 543 12
64 173 PÄRRI, Maija FIN 88 89 95 89 92 89 542 7
65 138 DEDOVA, Alzbeta CZE 91 91 88 89 88 89 536 6
66 385 MILIAJEVAITE, Emilita LTU 85 87 88 87 92 86 525 6
67 609 KAMILA LATIFF, Tia SRI 87 90 86 90 83 88 524 7
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RESULTS
air pistol - junior women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2019, Time 20:03

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 613 SASHINI SATHSARA SA... SRI 85 87 88 84 89 88 521 7
69 614 NATHASHA HENDALAG... SRI 86 87 82 91 88 87 521 3
70 263 PONTIKERI, Christina GRE 81 83 88 91 88 89 520 3
71 607 THISANGI GEETHMA, Ud... SRI 82 84 88 86 85 88 513 5
72 402 PETCOVA, Veleria MDA 88 85 83 84 85 87 512 5
73 526 GOH, Jia Yu SGP 94 98 91 67 0 0 350 8   DNF
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RESULTS

air rifle - junior women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 12:04

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 687 TUCKER, Mary USA 104,7 105,3 104,3 105,6 105,1 104,2 629,2 55 QF

2 433 LOVSETH, Mari NOR 103,8 105,0 105,4 105,4 103,3 105,7 628,6 52 QF

3 463 SZUTKO, Aleksandra POL 105,0 104,7 104,7 104,9 105,8 103,1 628,2 54 QF

4 684 STITH, Emily USA 104,5 105,3 104,5 104,4 105,9 103,0 627,6 50 QF

5 172 KUISMA, Jenna FIN 104,6 104,2 105,3 104,3 103,8 104,6 626,8 50 QF

6 461 BYKOWSKA, Weronika POL 103,8 105,2 104,3 104,5 104,6 104,3 626,7 50 QF

7 346 CECCARELLO, Sofia ITA 104,9 103,5 104,9 104,5 104,2 104,6 626,6 53 QF

8 601 VUKOJEVIC, Teodora SRB 103,7 103,8 103,9 105,1 104,8 105,1 626,4 57 QF

9 587 LAZAREVIC, Kristina SRB 104,3 105,7 103,4 102,7 105,5 104,6 626,2 50
10 344 GABRIELLI, Nicole ITA 102,8 104,2 104,6 104,6 105,8 104,2 626,2 51
11 277 HORVATH, Lea HUN 103,2 105,3 105,9 105,1 102,5 104,1 626,1 49
12 527 NG, Cecilia SGP 102,7 103,6 104,1 105,5 104,6 104,8 625,3 51
13 669 SIDORENKO, Valeriia UKR 103,3 102,5 104,8 105,1 104,1 105,4 625,2 48
14 8 ROSSITER, Victoria AUS 104,0 104,3 104,3 104,6 103,6 104,0 624,8 43
15 220 JANSHEN, Anna GER 105,6 102,9 105,2 104,6 104,0 102,5 624,8 52
16 659 ANDERSSON, Johanna SWE 102,4 104,7 104,8 104,1 104,8 103,8 624,6 52
17 24 KÖCK, Rebecca AUT 103,5 104,6 104,4 103,5 102,1 106,1 624,2 50
18 529 TAN, Qian Ni Fernel SGP 104,8 103,0 104,5 102,3 105,1 104,5 624,2 51
19 194 MULLER, Oceanne FRA 102,7 103,9 104,8 102,6 105,5 104,6 624,1 47
20 350 BENETTI, Sofia ITA 103,2 104,8 102,9 103,9 104,1 104,8 623,7 47
21 228 HEUSER, Luca-Marie GER 103,2 104,0 104,1 102,5 104,6 105,2 623,6 49
22 121 URBAS, Amadea CRO 104,4 105,0 103,6 103,1 104,1 103,3 623,5 49
23 432 STETTE, Karina NOR 104,2 105,9 102,5 104,3 102,6 103,9 623,4 47
24 442 REKSTEN, Johanna NOR 103,3 105,3 103,7 103,8 103,6 103,7 623,4 46
25 278 GASPAR, Lalita HUN 103,7 104,3 105,1 104,8 103,0 102,3 623,2 45
26 76 VERRET, Jolien BEL 104,8 103,6 102,3 104,4 104,6 103,4 623,1 48
27 321 ENGLER, Tal ISR 104,1 102,7 105,2 104,0 103,8 103,1 622,9 48
28 512 POTUTKINA, Anna RUS 103,4 103,2 103,1 104,8 103,0 105,3 622,8 46
29 195 ERDMANN, Emmanuelle FRA 105,5 103,7 103,0 103,7 102,9 103,7 622,5 45
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RESULTS

air rifle - junior women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 12:04

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 658 JOHANSSON, Isabelle SWE 104,0 104,3 104,3 104,3 103,5 101,9 622,3 46
31 193 JEANNOT, Marine FRA 101,4 102,3 104,2 104,5 104,0 105,8 622,2 47
32 51 BACK, Antonia BAY 103,2 104,6 103,0 104,4 103,8 103,2 622,2 47
33 434 ENGEVIK, Tonye NOR 104,5 102,3 104,6 104,7 103,7 102,3 622,1 44
34 415 MARTINEZ, Gabriela MEX 104,3 104,1 102,0 104,1 103,5 104,0 622,0 47
35 513 SYSOEVA, Elizaveta RUS 103,7 104,8 102,3 104,9 103,4 102,9 622,0 48
36 349 PARAVATI, Paola ITA 103,6 103,2 103,5 103,7 103,7 104,1 621,8 43
37 265 DENES, Eszter HUN 102,4 101,1 103,7 105,3 104,2 105,0 621,7 48
38 510 DEREVIAGINA, Anastasiia RUS 104,3 103,3 103,4 104,2 101,9 104,3 621,4 48
39 119 HERCEG, Estera CRO 103,1 104,7 104,3 103,1 102,0 103,8 621,0 49
40 23 WAIBEL, Sheileen AUT 105,3 101,7 101,7 104,3 103,0 104,9 620,9 44
41 155 BRABCOVA, Karolina CZE 104,3 104,2 102,9 101,5 104,0 103,7 620,6 42
42 224 VONTHRON, Cora-Heidi GER 103,4 101,8 102,2 104,6 105,5 102,9 620,4 42
43 227 STAHL, Franziska GER 102,6 103,6 103,7 102,7 105,2 102,5 620,3 40
44 625 HITZ, Sarina SUI 103,7 104,7 102,8 104,0 103,0 102,1 620,3 48
45 511 SHCHERBAKOVA, Olga RUS 104,0 104,3 103,8 102,2 102,6 102,8 619,7 40
46 466 MALOTKA-TRZEBIATOW... POL 103,9 104,4 102,4 104,0 102,3 102,6 619,6 45
47 555 PREZELJ, Naja SLO 104,8 103,5 103,8 102,3 104,0 101,1 619,5 41
48 528 NASSARUDDIN, Nurul Sy... SGP 102,5 104,3 103,9 102,3 103,4 103,0 619,4 44
49 556 HRASOVEC, Urska SLO 103,2 102,6 102,7 103,4 104,4 103,0 619,3 42
50 668 KOVAL, Vladyslava UKR 103,7 102,1 104,2 103,8 102,8 102,7 619,3 42
51 354 IURA, Itsuki JPN 104,4 103,3 103,5 103,4 103,6 100,7 618,9 46
52 367 HORINOUCHI, Ai JPN 100,9 103,4 104,8 102,6 103,5 103,6 618,8 41
53 391 RAMONAITE, Greta LTU 103,0 101,6 103,9 104,3 101,2 104,7 618,7 42
54 152 BARTONICKOVA, Vlasta CZE 102,6 104,1 102,4 104,8 101,7 103,0 618,6 41
55 626 ARNOLD, Sandra SUI 102,8 103,5 101,9 104,0 103,0 103,3 618,5 40
56 700 ANTON, Amelie BAY 101,7 101,6 103,1 103,2 105,6 103,0 618,2 45
57 355 TAKAGI, Aoi JPN 102,2 103,1 102,5 104,1 102,1 104,1 618,1 41
58 276 TOMA, Dorina HUN 103,3 100,8 102,9 102,8 102,0 105,9 617,7 40
59 101 PALIUSHYK, Taisa BLR 102,0 103,1 102,3 103,3 103,2 103,1 617,0 40
60 572 FEVZAR, Katarina SLO 104,6 101,4 100,9 103,1 103,3 103,2 616,5 43
61 54 MAIERHOFER, Ines BAY 105,3 103,1 101,9 100,9 100,2 104,2 615,6 39
62 322 TASHTCHIEV, Olga ISR 104,4 102,4 101,0 102,1 101,7 104,0 615,6 38
63 26 HAFNER, Lisa AUT 103,4 104,0 103,7 101,2 103,1 100,2 615,6 43
64 399 DZAPBAROVAITE, Marty... LTU 102,5 104,6 103,6 101,1 102,3 101,3 615,4 37
65 153 KOKOSKOVA, Daniela CZE 101,9 101,4 103,9 103,4 102,8 101,9 615,3 37
66 597 KOLAREVIC, Marija SRB 99,2 104,6 102,1 101,9 103,2 104,0 615,0 35
67 9 KOWPLOS, Katarina AUS 102,8 102,6 103,0 101,5 100,0 104,5 614,4 35
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RESULTS

air rifle - junior women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 12:04

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 52 ZIRFAß, Alisa BAY 100,6 102,5 102,1 103,1 102,3 103,4 614,0 41
69 627 SUREMANN, Lisa SUI 102,9 101,6 99,3 103,1 102,4 103,9 613,2 36
70 462 PIOTROWSKA, Julia POL 101,1 102,7 103,3 102,2 100,5 103,3 613,1 34
71 120 GLAD, Melanie CRO 101,1 103,1 102,6 101,6 103,1 101,6 613,1 36
72 154 KARASOVA, Sara CZE 102,2 103,1 102,3 102,9 102,2 100,2 612,9 37
73 530 TAN, Wanqing Mervell SGP 102,0 102,7 99,6 103,3 102,4 101,6 611,6 34
74 110 MEYER, Geovana BRA 102,0 102,0 100,7 101,8 102,7 102,0 611,2 36
75 584 ZNIDARIC, Nusa SLO 99,7 102,8 104,6 99,5 100,4 104,0 611,0 36
76 323 GOLDFADEN, Ella ISR 102,5 101,9 99,5 101,9 102,1 102,0 609,9 33
77 611 VISMI AMADA THARUP., ... SRI 97,6 103,3 98,0 102,9 101,7 99,7 603,2 29
78 380 VANONI, Lorena LIE 97,3 102,0 102,1 100,1 98,5 98,9 598,9 26
79 397 MEKIONYTE, Justina LTU 101,4 98,1 97,6 98,7 103,0 99,8 598,6 24
80 77 ARNAUTOVIC, Almedina BIH 94,4 101,7 98,3 100,6 102,7 100,5 598,2 27
81 379 MAUTZ, Leonie LIE 99,3 96,5 98,3 100,7 100,5 101,9 597,2 24
82 78 ARNAUTOVIC, Aida BIH 101,4 99,5 99,5 97,9 96,4 99,9 594,6 25
83 412 CHIES, Anastasia MDA 100,0 98,1 94,8 97,6 99,9 101,5 591,9 22
84 610 AMAYA GUNAWARDENA... SRI 99,8 98,3 97,9 98,3 98,6 96,8 589,7 23
85 612 SENUJI ONETHRA PATH... SRI 97,1 95,8 99,0 96,1 95,3 97,6 580,9 15

Page3 1.10.43  /  AR40j Version of 25 Jan 2019 - 12:04

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



��������	
����
����	�������������

�����������
������������
��
�
�

����


���������������� ��!��"�"���
��#��$���"�"���"������ ��!%

��#��������&"'

����

�*�%)

���%���%���%���������������%
�����������%������
����������

��,%.��-%��-)%*�)*%��.*%.��.%-

��������
��������
��������
��������
�������%

��.%�*�%+�5�
�:���/	*
�"#"6

��
�

�.-%�

�������%��������������������
����������������������
�
����

��+%)��)%-�-*%,�)*%��..%���.%�

��������
��������
���%����
��������
��������

��(%�*�%(�5�:��3�	���4
�"("

����

��'��+%)

������������������������
�����������%������������

��)%-�-)%(�)*%��..%���(%�

���%����
���
����
��
�%��
�

������
��
������
�


���%.*�%�
'�
'��/	.�

3$; (+

��%�

��)%�

��������������������
��������������������

�-*%*�).%,�.(%,��(%,

��
�
����
������
�%
���%����
��������
������
��

��(%�*�%(/&
:��*��
5 # 2

�
��

�-.%)

����������������
��
��������
�
���


�)*%��.(%-��(%-

��������
��������
������
��
��������
������
��

���%,*�%)��	��45�
*<= 0

�
��

�).%*

������������
������������

�.(%+��(%�

��������
���%����
������
�%
������
��
������
�


���%�.,%-�.:3�*'�'
� ( 1�*#$)1�2�:

����

�.�%+

��
�
����
��
�%��
��

��(%�

������
��
��������
���
����
��������
���
��
�


��(%(*�%).��>�	&

� @

����

���%(
����
��%��

��������
��������
��
������
��������
��������

��(%.*�%�:'*�'�	*����5
� ="$B

���%


�#��� >�������

&"'��� &"'��/�'�� ��� ���"�� �� ����

� ��1�������"�"������'4�
1���$�00�0����"�

/"01�()
�$#$ 0$��	66(�7$+�3$(0"�2���8���������
���������9

���������	�����
�������	�����������6+�3$(0"�2��������	
����
������� : ;$�������%���

���� ��
��

����
�
�
�	��2�3��



RESULTS
air rifle - junior men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 14:10

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 162 PRIVRATSKY, Jiri CZE 103,1 104,5 105,2 105,9 105,9 105,2 629,8 55 QF

2 428 NORDHAGEN, Vegard NOR 103,3 105,2 105,0 105,7 105,8 104,0 629,0 53 QF

3 453 KOWALEWICZ, Maciej POL 104,4 104,6 104,1 105,3 104,5 105,7 628,6 55 QF

4 253 BRAUN, Max GER 104,4 105,7 103,8 104,4 105,9 103,7 627,9 52 QF

5 159 NEPEJCHAL, Filip CZE 105,4 103,9 105,7 104,2 104,6 103,9 627,7 54 QF

6 191 KRYZS, Lucas FRA 102,6 105,7 104,6 105,1 105,4 104,0 627,4 51 QF

7 546 VELOSO, Marat Lleyton P SGP 104,8 104,8 102,8 104,2 105,9 104,7 627,2 51 QF

8 290 PEKLER, Zalan HUN 104,9 104,6 104,0 104,3 104,7 104,3 626,8 53 QF

9 324 MARTIN, Petrin Agustin ITA 105,1 105,3 102,6 104,4 104,4 102,8 624,6 50
10 6 HOBERG, Alex AUS 105,1 103,3 103,9 104,4 104,8 102,7 624,2 48
11 426 HEGG, Jon-Hermann NOR 103,1 102,8 104,3 104,7 103,4 105,7 624,0 49
12 292 TÖRÖK, Ferenc HUN 102,9 104,1 103,2 102,9 105,9 105,0 624,0 49
13 163 HANSEN, Mikkel DEN 104,2 103,2 104,7 103,9 103,6 104,4 624,0 49
14 507 GONCHARENKO, Denis RUS 106,7 103,2 104,0 104,8 101,0 104,3 624,0 50
15 71 ULBRICH, Maximilian BAY 105,1 103,3 104,1 104,0 103,8 103,5 623,8 50
16 508 BELIAEV, Iurii RUS 104,3 103,6 103,0 105,2 104,5 103,1 623,7 47
17 505 VASILYEV, Alexander RUS 103,5 104,4 103,4 103,6 104,8 103,6 623,3 48
18 562 KLOPCIC, Nejc SLO 104,4 104,4 103,9 102,0 103,7 104,4 622,8 42
19 22 WADLEGGER, Stefan AUT 105,3 103,1 104,8 104,7 100,8 102,8 621,5 46
20 122 ZIVCIC, Tin CRO 105,4 104,2 103,0 102,2 103,7 102,8 621,3 45
21 325 SOLLAZZO, Danilo Dennis ITA 103,6 104,3 103,7 104,6 102,6 102,1 620,9 47
22 691 SANCHEZ, Matthew USA 103,6 103,2 102,2 103,2 103,8 104,7 620,7 48
23 599 MITROVIC, Aleksa SRB 102,9 103,5 104,5 102,2 104,8 102,7 620,6 46
24 254 BARBE, Tom GER 104,5 102,2 101,8 102,4 105,3 104,3 620,5 44
25 635 RIEDO, Sven SUI 104,3 102,6 103,1 103,7 103,0 103,6 620,3 44
26 506 TRIAPITSYN, Savelii RUS 101,5 103,1 102,9 104,2 105,1 103,2 620,0 44
27 21 THUM, Andreas AUT 102,8 104,9 101,9 105,6 103,6 101,2 620,0 44
28 251 BLOS, Bastian GER 102,8 104,4 104,8 102,6 103,5 101,8 619,9 47
29 124 STRBENAC, Luka CRO 104,4 102,1 103,2 102,7 102,8 104,4 619,6 41
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RESULTS
air rifle - junior men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 14:10

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 176 FRIMAN, Christian FIN 103,8 102,2 103,1 104,9 104,0 100,6 618,6 45
31 362 SHIMIZU, Akihito JPN 103,4 104,4 102,0 101,3 103,3 103,8 618,2 42
32 39 SIMBECK, Maximilian BAY 102,3 102,6 100,1 104,5 103,9 104,7 618,1 40
33 20 MAIR, Tobias AUT 104,7 102,4 102,8 102,1 103,9 101,9 617,8 44
34 252 MOCKENHAUPT, Benedikt GER 101,9 101,9 104,6 102,8 102,0 104,2 617,4 40
35 637 VOJTKO, Roman SVK 103,5 102,9 102,7 103,6 101,4 103,3 617,4 40
36 174 KOOTA, Luukas FIN 102,8 102,1 102,0 102,6 103,6 104,2 617,3 39
37 450 RATAJCZAK, Rafal POL 102,7 101,7 104,6 103,4 102,5 102,4 617,3 44
38 326 CHATZIPLIS, Alexandros ITA 103,3 103,6 102,9 102,3 103,1 101,9 617,1 39
39 19 DIEM, Patrick AUT 101,7 103,6 102,5 104,2 102,8 102,2 617,0 38
40 564 LUKIC, Luka SLO 103,3 100,6 104,4 103,7 101,9 103,0 616,9 39
41 371 MUKASA, Riki JPN 102,0 102,1 102,8 103,9 102,9 103,1 616,8 40
42 160 TICHY, Radek CZE 102,4 103,9 101,6 103,6 102,1 102,7 616,3 39
43 690 KISSEL, Rylan USA 102,8 102,9 100,7 105,5 100,5 103,8 616,2 37
44 192 DESTEFANIS, Bastien FRA 100,8 102,5 103,7 103,3 103,3 102,6 616,2 43
45 545 ONG, Tsien Jin SGP 101,9 101,8 102,4 103,6 103,4 102,8 615,9 39
46 140 MIKULCIK, Radek CZE 102,5 102,2 101,0 104,9 102,7 102,5 615,8 41
47 288 HAMMERL, Soma HUN 101,8 104,2 102,1 102,4 102,2 103,0 615,7 38
48 598 SAVIC, Djordje SRB 102,7 101,4 102,7 104,6 103,0 101,3 615,7 37
49 544 JUNAIDIE, Muhammad Iz... SGP 102,0 102,9 102,1 102,7 103,5 102,1 615,3 38
50 308 BABUTA, Arjun IND 101,4 103,3 103,6 105,0 101,5 100,5 615,3 40
51 427 TEISRUD, Aleksander NOR 101,9 104,0 100,4 103,7 103,8 101,4 615,2 39
52 600 JOVANOVIC, Bogdan SRB 102,4 101,9 103,5 103,8 102,4 101,2 615,2 42
53 366 OSHIO, Hayato JPN 101,8 103,3 102,5 101,3 102,9 103,3 615,1 37
54 452 SADOWSKI, Kacper POL 101,3 102,7 103,6 102,7 102,6 101,8 614,7 37
55 123 SIKAVICA, Josip CRO 102,9 103,6 102,1 101,5 102,9 101,7 614,7 39
56 82 DIZDAREVIC, Amar BIH 102,3 102,7 101,0 102,1 105,1 101,5 614,7 39
57 451 PIATEK, Michal POL 101,7 102,7 102,2 104,2 103,1 100,1 614,0 38
58 5 DAVIS, Michael AUS 102,2 102,2 100,3 102,7 103,8 102,7 613,9 43
59 320 TASHTCHIEV, Roi ISR 101,1 101,3 104,1 102,8 102,6 101,4 613,3 41
60 56 FISCHER, Dominik BAY 101,5 101,2 101,6 103,0 102,0 103,4 612,7 39
61 561 SOCIC, Jure SLO 102,9 101,0 102,0 102,9 101,1 102,7 612,6 34
62 255 PÜTZ, Max GER 100,3 103,0 102,5 100,7 102,9 103,0 612,4 37
63 125 JAMBREUS, Luka CRO 102,6 101,0 99,5 103,3 102,1 102,3 610,8 37
64 543 CHAN, En Yue Emmanuel SGP 103,2 100,4 99,8 103,4 101,4 102,1 610,3 33
65 81 RASIC, Matej BIH 101,3 99,4 100,3 100,8 103,7 102,1 607,6 32
66 319 RABI, Mor Hi ISR 102,5 99,9 98,3 100,8 102,6 102,3 606,4 32
67 382 KAISER, Elias LIE 100,3 101,3 95,8 99,9 98,8 96,8 592,9 21

Page2 1.10.42  /  AR60j Version of 25 Jan 2019 - 14:10

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



RESULTS
air rifle - junior men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 14:10

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 395 PETKEVICIUS, Rokas LTU 99,7 99,9 99,0 91,5 96,5 101,7 588,3 19
69 396 KALESNIKAS, Airidas LTU 98,3 95,5 94,0 98,3 94,8 97,5 578,4 17
70 615 YASHODHA NIVAHAL LI... SRI 94,1 94,1 96,9 91,6 94,0 96,7 567,4 13
71 318 KATZ, David ISR 86,0 88,9 86,5 84,9 86,9 81,1 514,3 1

351 BERNARDI, Michele ITA DISQ. 38   6.7.9.1
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RESULTS

air rifle - women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 16:16

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 47 STRAUB, Isabella BAY 106,1 105,0 105,3 105,2 105,5 105,5 632,6 58 QF

2 519 BOLDINOVA, Daria RUS 104,9 104,7 104,9 105,6 105,2 106,0 631,3 57 QF

3 293 BHARDWAJ, Vinita IND 106,0 105,1 105,3 104,3 105,3 104,1 630,1 52 QF

4 694 WEISZ, Alison USA 105,0 102,7 105,3 105,6 106,2 105,0 629,8 51 QF

5 621 CHRISTEN, Nina SUI 105,0 104,5 104,8 105,8 104,7 105,0 629,8 57 QF

6 345 ZUBLASING, Petra ITA 104,9 104,0 104,2 105,8 104,5 106,2 629,6 56 QF

7 445 NAGAY, Agnieszka POL 105,1 105,3 104,9 104,4 104,1 105,2 629,0 55 QF

8 212 MCINTOSH, Seonaid GBR 104,7 105,6 105,3 103,8 104,8 104,6 628,8 54 QF

9 480 COMAN, Laura-Georgeta ROU 104,1 105,9 104,9 105,6 104,1 103,8 628,4 53
10 455 KOMOROWSKA, Katarzy... POL 103,9 103,9 106,4 104,3 105,2 104,6 628,3 51
11 695 MADDALENA, Sagen USA 106,0 103,9 105,0 104,7 105,5 102,8 627,9 53
12 520 GALASHINA, Anastasiia RUS 104,5 103,7 106,1 104,8 103,1 105,6 627,8 51
13 156 BRABCOVA, Aneta CZE 105,0 104,7 105,3 102,9 104,7 105,2 627,8 50
14 296 MOUDGIL, Anjum IND 105,5 104,7 104,4 103,9 105,0 104,3 627,8 50
15 582 JEROVSEK, Klavdija SLO 102,5 105,9 105,4 104,6 103,5 105,8 627,7 50
16 40 GLEIßNER, Vanessa BAY 102,5 104,8 105,4 105,6 104,5 104,9 627,7 51
17 439 STENE, Jenny NOR 104,6 104,0 105,7 104,9 103,8 104,7 627,7 55
18 538 VELOSO, Martina Lindsay SGP 105,1 103,6 103,1 105,6 103,7 106,5 627,6 51
19 454 STANKIEWICZ, Aneta POL 104,8 104,8 105,8 103,5 103,3 105,4 627,6 51
20 536 SER XIANG WEI, Jasmine SGP 104,3 105,1 104,7 104,1 104,5 104,9 627,6 53
21 238 SIMON, Julia GER 104,9 104,3 104,3 104,2 103,5 106,3 627,5 50
22 586 ARSOVIC, Andrea SRB 103,8 104,4 104,5 104,4 105,3 105,1 627,5 52
23 297 SADANGI, Shriyanka IND 104,3 104,0 104,6 104,7 105,6 104,2 627,4 51
24 169 IBSEN, Rikke DEN 105,1 105,0 102,9 104,3 106,1 103,7 627,1 49
25 133 PEJCIC, Snjezana CRO 101,5 105,0 104,7 105,8 105,5 104,5 627,0 54
26 50 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina BAY 104,0 104,4 104,7 104,6 103,5 105,7 626,9 53
27 88 MARTYNOVA, Maria BLR 102,3 104,5 105,2 104,0 105,3 105,6 626,9 52
28 30 PEER, Franziska AUT 105,3 105,0 104,0 104,3 103,9 104,3 626,8 49
29 522 VDOVINA, Daria RUS 103,0 104,8 104,7 105,4 104,2 104,6 626,7 54
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RESULTS

air rifle - women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 16:16

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 581 DVORSAK, Ziva SLO 102,6 104,1 105,0 105,0 104,8 105,1 626,6 52
31 157 BRAZDOVA, Lucie CZE 101,8 106,5 103,9 103,9 104,9 105,4 626,4 49
32 190 BORDET, Jade FRA 105,5 102,9 103,6 103,4 106,4 104,6 626,4 50
33 435 LUND, Katrine NOR 104,1 105,1 103,3 104,7 105,8 103,3 626,3 49
34 341 LUCIANI, Alessandra ITA 105,0 103,4 103,5 104,0 105,6 104,7 626,2 51
35 182 HYRKAS, Emmi FIN 105,4 104,1 104,3 104,6 103,5 104,3 626,2 50
36 482 TUDOSE, Roxana ROU 104,5 104,6 104,5 103,3 104,1 105,0 626,0 52
37 456 KOCHANSKA, Natalia POL 104,5 103,9 105,3 102,8 104,7 104,4 625,6 46
38 196 GOMEZ, Judith FRA 103,2 104,0 104,6 105,0 105,0 103,2 625,0 50
39 286 LOVASZ, Dorina HUN 104,6 104,3 103,7 104,5 103,1 104,6 624,8 49
40 678 ILINA, Anna UKR 103,5 103,7 103,6 105,5 103,7 104,5 624,5 49
41 161 VOGNAROVA, Gabriela CZE 104,0 104,8 103,4 104,1 104,5 103,7 624,5 51
42 134 PEREC, Tanja CRO 105,3 102,6 104,5 104,2 103,9 103,8 624,3 44
43 680 KALNYSH, Nataliia UKR 105,3 102,8 105,0 106,2 103,3 101,7 624,3 45
44 287 ZWICKL-VERES, Kata HUN 104,0 104,3 104,4 103,1 103,6 104,8 624,2 45
45 158 MAZUROVA, Nikola CZE 103,7 103,4 103,9 104,0 105,1 104,1 624,2 48
46 535 HO, Xiu Yi SGP 103,0 103,8 104,4 104,9 104,4 103,7 624,2 49
47 365 SHIMIZU, Ayano JPN 101,5 106,1 105,0 104,6 102,2 104,5 623,9 46
48 656 JOHANSSON, Lotten SWE 102,8 105,5 105,3 101,7 104,3 104,3 623,9 47
49 132 ZELJKOVIC, Marta CRO 103,8 103,9 104,4 104,4 103,1 104,3 623,9 45
50 681 LESKIV, Lesya UKR 102,6 102,3 104,5 105,6 103,9 104,9 623,8 47
51 167 NIELSEN, Anna DEN 104,2 104,7 103,8 103,9 103,8 103,2 623,6 49
52 421 MULDER, Mandy NED 103,8 104,8 103,0 104,4 102,2 105,2 623,4 48
53 620 CHIARA, Leone SUI 102,5 104,7 103,9 103,8 104,5 103,9 623,3 49
54 131 GUSTIN, Valentina CRO 103,5 102,7 102,4 105,3 104,8 104,5 623,2 44
55 521 KARIMOVA, Iuliia RUS 105,1 103,2 103,7 102,5 104,2 104,5 623,2 46
56 440 DUESTAD, Jeanette NOR 105,0 104,0 102,6 104,0 103,2 104,1 622,9 45
57 619 LUSTENBERGER, Petra SUI 104,4 104,2 105,0 102,9 103,1 103,3 622,9 44
58 89 MATSIUSHENKA, Alisa BLR 104,6 104,6 102,7 103,8 103,0 103,8 622,5 47
59 441 HANSEN, Karoline NOR 103,7 104,2 104,6 103,3 104,7 102,0 622,5 42
60 31 HOFMANN, Olivia AUT 102,7 103,3 104,2 102,3 105,9 104,0 622,4 50
61 29 PRIBITZER, Marlene AUT 101,8 103,8 104,2 103,8 104,5 104,0 622,1 48
62 651 BENIKOVA, Diana SVK 103,1 104,0 104,0 102,7 105,1 103,1 622,0 44
63 239 SPIES, Tatjana GER 103,6 102,8 104,0 105,4 103,4 102,7 621,9 45
64 604 VUKASIONOVIC, Sanja SRB 104,7 102,2 103,1 103,9 103,5 104,2 621,6 45
65 674 VOITSEKHIVSKA, Mariia UKR 101,3 103,4 104,8 103,7 104,3 104,1 621,6 46
66 645 DEMJEN PESKOVA, Dani... SVK 104,5 102,8 103,5 104,6 103,8 102,2 621,4 47
67 168 NIELSEN, Stine DEN 104,3 102,6 103,2 101,7 105,9 103,6 621,3 48
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RESULTS

air rifle - women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 16:16

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 342 NARDELLI, Elania ITA 102,6 102,0 103,7 104,4 103,9 104,6 621,2 42
69 580 LUKIC, Suzana SLO 104,6 101,4 102,6 103,6 104,0 104,6 620,8 46
70 48 BÜHLMEYER, Hanna BAY 102,6 104,7 102,3 102,7 104,4 104,1 620,8 45
71 583 KUHARIC, Urska SLO 104,4 103,8 101,7 103,1 103,6 104,1 620,7 47
72 183 VILJANEN, Henna FIN 103,0 102,3 104,6 103,7 103,8 103,0 620,4 47
73 37 BAYRAMOVA, Zhalya AZE 103,6 103,6 102,3 103,4 103,5 103,8 620,2 44
74 646 HYBLEROVA, Jana SVK 102,6 103,6 104,8 102,8 102,8 103,3 619,9 42
75 74 VANDEVYVERE, Emma BEL 103,7 103,3 103,6 103,4 101,7 103,9 619,6 45
76 211 GLEESON, Katie GBR 102,3 102,7 104,1 101,3 105,5 103,7 619,6 43
77 4 LAUER, Irina ARM 103,3 103,6 100,7 103,9 102,3 105,6 619,4 47
78 187 SIHVONEN, Annika FIN 100,7 104,7 104,2 103,4 101,9 104,3 619,2 40
79 7 ADAMS, Emma AUS 104,1 103,8 101,8 102,8 102,7 104,0 619,2 43
80 240 THÖLE, Michaela GER 104,3 101,8 103,0 103,7 104,8 101,6 619,2 42
81 481 MOLNAR, Eliza-Alexandra ROU 104,4 103,2 101,7 105,2 103,4 100,9 618,8 40
82 241 HÖßL, Sabrina GER 104,9 102,7 104,7 100,1 101,4 104,9 618,7 43
83 537 TAN QIAN XIU, Adele SGP 101,6 103,9 102,8 104,7 102,7 103,0 618,7 43
84 87 SHCHERBATSEVICH, Svi. BLR 104,0 103,9 105,3 101,8 101,0 102,6 618,6 43
85 605 MALIC, Mariia SRB 102,0 101,6 104,9 101,8 102,7 105,3 618,3 41
86 75 KAPS, Jessie BEL 104,6 103,8 101,9 102,5 102,1 103,3 618,2 41
87 260 THEODOROU, Sofia GRE 103,3 103,4 101,5 103,4 104,3 102,1 618,0 41
88 477 ANTUNES, Sara POR 101,8 102,3 103,2 102,8 104,3 103,5 617,9 42
89 393 CESYNAITE, Jurate LTU 103,9 102,0 102,7 103,6 102,7 102,9 617,8 42
90 181 PALO, Marianne FIN 102,1 102,4 103,9 103,7 104,2 101,1 617,4 42
91 28 AUER, Marie-Theres AUT 104,6 103,6 100,4 103,5 102,2 102,6 616,9 39
92 411 RAILEANU, Ecaterina MDA 103,0 102,8 101,9 102,3 103,7 103,0 616,7 41
93 79 DEKANOVIC, Tatjana BIH 103,7 102,0 100,9 101,2 105,3 103,5 616,6 42
94 343 ZIVIANI, Martina ITA 101,0 101,2 102,8 103,6 103,8 103,8 616,2 41
95 648 OLSAVSKA, Ivana SVK 101,0 102,7 104,1 103,0 102,9 102,3 616,0 38
96 419 SMEETS, Manon NED 100,7 103,6 101,9 103,0 103,1 103,2 615,5 40
97 392 BENDORIUTE, Felicija LTU 102,4 102,5 101,8 100,6 102,3 102,6 612,2 36
98 73 CLAESSENS, Manon BEL 103,7 103,6 103,8 100,2 102,6 95,5 609,4 37
99 80 BJELOSEVIC, Segmedina BIH 98,3 103,0 103,0 100,7 99,2 101,7 605,9 31

100 696 GHIOTTI, Erika SMR 98,4 97,2 99,4 101,7 100,7 103,0 600,4 24
101 108 BUDAG, Rosane Sibele BRA 99,2 101,0 98,4 101,4 100,4 99,5 599,9 29
102 313 GALINSKY, Lora ISR 99,6 97,0 99,9 100,2 101,1 99,6 597,4 23
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RESULTS
air pistol - women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 18:09

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 667 KOSTEVYCH, Olena UKR 99 98 98 98 96 97 586 23 QF

2 257 KORAKAKI, Anna GRE 94 98 98 96 97 100 583 23 QF

3 491 MEDVEDEVA, Svetlana RUS 95 99 96 96 97 98 581 18 QF

4 280 MAJOR, Veronika HUN 98 95 98 96 94 99 580 13 QF

5 304 PARAMANATHAM, Shri N... IND 97 98 95 96 96 97 579 19 QF

6 303 SIDHU, Heena IND 96 97 94 98 98 96 579 19 QF

7 488 BATSARASHKINA, Vitalina RUS 97 96 96 98 97 95 579 16 QF

8 248 REITZ, Sandra GER 99 93 96 97 96 96 577 24 QF

9 200 GOBERVILLE, Celine FRA 96 96 95 96 94 100 577 19
10 16 STEINER, Sylvia AUT 94 94 96 94 100 97 575 17
11 94 CHAIKA, Viktoria BLR 97 95 98 98 92 95 575 13
12 356 KONISHI, Yukari JPN 97 94 97 95 96 95 574 16
13 595 MILOVANOVIC, Jasmina SRB 93 97 95 98 96 95 574 15
14 670 KONARIEVA, Polina UKR 98 96 97 93 94 96 574 14
15 471 BOREK, Julita POL 94 98 98 92 95 97 574 13
16 606 VELICKOVIC-MOMCILOV... SRB 95 94 96 100 95 94 574 12
17 358 YAMADA, Satoko JPN 93 93 96 98 97 97 574 10
18 126 OMAZIC, Matea CRO 95 97 97 93 94 97 573 17
19 113 BONEVA, Antoaneta BUL 95 96 95 94 95 96 571 16
20 549 TEH, Xiu Hong SGP 97 94 93 97 96 94 571 14
21 68 WIMMER, Carina BAY 95 95 96 95 96 94 571 14
22 633 STARK, Sandra SUI 96 96 95 95 96 93 571 12
23 38 NASIROVA, Nigar AZE 95 96 93 92 96 98 570 13
24 282 EGRI, Viktoria HUN 93 94 95 93 98 97 570 12
25 188 LAMOLLE, Mathilde FRA 93 92 97 98 94 95 569 18
26 652 SÖRENSSON, Vendela SWE 96 96 94 93 96 94 569 17
27 45 ROß, Susanne BAY 95 94 95 98 92 95 569 16
28 473 BRES, Klaudia POL 94 91 98 95 98 93 569 15
29 147 DEDOVA, Anna CZE 95 97 93 93 96 95 569 14
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RESULTS
air pistol - women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 18:09

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 201 GEBERVILLE, Sandrine FRA 94 96 93 97 93 96 569 13
31 472 KROL, Natalia POL 93 95 95 95 96 95 569 12
32 665 KOROSTYLOVA, Yuliia UKR 95 98 97 94 94 91 569 12
33 249 GROß, Teresa GER 94 97 94 94 94 96 569 11
34 489 KORSHUNOVA, Ekaterina RUS 95 95 94 95 95 94 568 17
35 300 SINGH, Shweta IND 95 97 89 94 97 96 568 16
36 93 KRUCHANOK, Katsiaryna BLR 95 94 95 94 94 96 568 15
37 443 BARTKOW-KWIATKOWS... POL 93 96 93 94 95 97 568 13
38 636 DIETHELM, Heidi SUI 95 95 92 97 94 95 568 12
39 46 KARSCH, Monika BAY 97 94 96 92 95 94 568 11
40 682 GRANADOS-GOMEZ, Nat... USA 93 95 96 94 95 95 568 10
41 170 FRANQUET CALVENTE, ... ESP 96 90 97 93 99 92 567 15
42 548 TEO, Shun Xie SGP 99 94 94 93 95 92 567 14
43 497 ENINA, Iana RUS 90 93 95 95 96 97 566 14
44 67 PIECHACZEK, Miriam BAY 92 95 95 95 93 96 566 11
45 585 ARUNOVIC, Zorana SRB 97 93 95 92 94 95 566 11
46 357 SATO, Akiko JPN 92 98 98 91 93 94 566 11
47 376 RASMANE, Agate LAT 94 95 93 94 95 94 565 14
48 217 SALUKVADZE, Nino GEO 96 96 93 93 95 92 565 9
49 647 KUVIKOVA, Jana SVK 94 92 96 94 94 94 564 17
50 476 CASTELAO, Joana POR 93 96 95 93 95 92 564 12
51 1 DELILAJ, Manuela ALB 94 96 92 95 95 92 564 9
52 246 VENNEKAMP, Doreen GER 95 92 94 93 92 97 563 15
53 148 CERVENKOVA, Renata CZE 94 95 92 95 92 94 562 16
54 409 CASAPCIUC, Anastasia MDA 93 90 94 94 98 93 562 10
55 666 LEVKOVSKA, Hanna UKR 96 93 92 93 92 96 562 6
56 12 WEITERSBERGER, Sand... AUT 93 95 95 91 94 93 561 11
57 569 BOLA UJCIC, Denis SLO 93 94 95 94 90 95 561 7
58 566 SMOLIC, Klara SLO 91 92 96 92 92 97 560 17
59 398 ZDANOVA, Jekaterina LTU 98 95 90 93 95 89 560 13
60 414 ZAVALA, Alejandra MEX 92 92 91 94 95 96 560 11
61 245 HOCHMUTH, Julia GER 95 88 95 93 95 93 559 13
62 567 TKALEC, Jagoda SLO 96 89 92 98 93 91 559 11
63 431 LOVHAUG, Marit NOR 92 95 91 94 94 93 559 10
64 551 TAN, Yee Joo Phaedra SGP 92 92 96 91 93 94 558 14
65 336 AMATO, Nicole ITA 93 90 91 95 93 96 558 10
66 281 SIKE, Renata HUN 99 88 89 93 95 93 557 10
67 478 BONTE, Roxana-Delia ROU 92 93 92 94 92 93 556 11
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RESULTS
air pistol - women 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 18:09

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 136 HLEBEC, Zlatka CRO 91 95 93 91 90 95 555 18
69 175 KARRI, Ritva FIN 85 93 95 95 96 90 554 11
70 550 LEE, Ying Min Crystal SGP 90 94 98 92 91 89 554 10
71 634 VILLIGER, Rebecca SUI 89 92 92 92 93 94 552 15
72 337 COSTANTINO, Sara ITA 88 94 90 92 92 95 551 9
73 408 TOMIN, Aliona MDA 91 96 94 90 86 93 550 9
74 261 VALERI, Maria GRE 89 90 93 93 92 92 549 6
75 475 BATISTA, Ana POR 92 89 93 92 91 91 548 9
76 698 PARENTI, Silvana SMR 90 94 91 93 91 89 548 9
77 653 JANSSON, Michaela SWE 90 91 93 89 91 92 546 5
78 568 SULJIC, Sabina SLO 94 87 95 92 84 89 541 8
79 697 MENICUCCI, Maria Luisa SMR 84 90 86 94 84 92 530 8
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RESULTS

air pistol - men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 12:07

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 664 OMELCHUK, Oleh UKR 96 98 100 97 98 99 588 23 QF

2 603 MIKEC, Damir SRB 96 98 97 100 96 99 586 27 QF

3 514 ARISTARKHOV, Anton RUS 95 96 98 98 97 99 583 22 QF

4 515 CHERNOUSOV, Artem RUS 98 98 95 96 97 98 582 23 QF

5 638 BALAZ, Peter SVK 98 94 97 97 99 96 581 23 QF

6 352 GIORDANO, Giuseppe ITA 95 97 99 95 98 97 581 21 QF

7 243 VENTA, Kevin GER 98 97 97 97 96 96 581 17 QF

8 661 KOROSTYLOV, Pavlo UKR 97 98 95 97 96 97 580 24 QF

9 109 DE SOUZA E ALMEIDA, J... BRA 97 98 96 95 98 96 580 21
10 242 SCHWALD, Michael GER 96 99 97 96 96 96 580 14
11 165 LARSEN, Frederik DEN 97 97 95 98 95 97 579 22
12 683 HALL, James USA 99 96 96 96 97 95 579 21
13 353 MONNA, Paolo ITA 96 96 96 98 96 97 579 19
14 202 FOUQUET, Florian FRA 97 98 96 97 95 96 579 19
15 657 JOHANSSON, Morgan SWE 95 96 95 99 97 97 579 17
16 244 HEISE, Michael GER 96 98 98 95 98 94 579 14
17 115 KACAVENDA, Uros CRO 96 96 94 96 99 97 578 16
18 413 URQUIZA, Daniel MEX 97 97 98 96 94 95 577 25
19 171 CARRERA VAZQUEZ, Pa... ESP 95 94 98 98 97 95 577 21
20 660 BANKIN, Viktor UKR 97 92 98 96 98 96 577 20
21 36 LUNEV, Ruslan AZE 94 97 93 98 98 97 577 17
22 275 TATRAI, Miklos HUN 97 96 96 96 97 95 577 13
23 41 TODOROV, Aleksandar BAY 97 96 95 95 96 97 576 18
24 364 MATSUDA, Tomoyuki JPN 97 98 97 93 97 94 576 18
25 467 DANILUK, Piotr POL 93 99 97 94 96 97 576 17
26 553 SOON, Yeong Ling Sebas... SGP 94 96 95 99 97 95 576 16
27 348 TORRACCHI, Alessio ITA 98 97 96 95 95 95 576 15
28 294 RIZVI, Shahzar IND 95 99 95 95 96 96 576 13
29 106 BORHCTCHEVSKI, Uladz... BLR 95 99 95 94 98 94 575 21
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RESULTS

air pistol - men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 12:07

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 116 POSAVEC, Zeljko CRO 95 96 94 97 95 98 575 20
31 42 FRÖHLICH, Paul BAY 93 99 95 99 93 96 575 17
32 145 DUBOVY, Jindrich CZE 97 98 97 96 93 94 575 11
33 554 LIM, Swee Hon SGP 97 96 97 95 94 95 574 17
34 72 LIEBENS, Bart BEL 96 94 94 96 97 97 574 15
35 628 DEMIERRE, Steve SUI 96 94 94 95 98 96 573 21
36 649 TUZINSKY, Juraj SVK 92 95 94 98 98 96 573 20
37 215 MACHAVARIANI, Tsotne GEO 95 94 95 96 97 96 573 20
38 43 PIECHACZEK, Tobias BAY 95 94 96 97 97 94 573 20
39 374 STRAUTMANIS, Lauris LAT 95 97 94 97 92 98 573 19
40 214 KADAGIDZE, Levan GEO 96 97 95 96 95 94 573 16
41 602 GRGIC, Dimitrije SRB 97 95 96 96 96 93 573 15
42 650 KOPP, Pavol SVK 95 95 94 98 95 96 573 14
43 95 ROHAU, Anrei BLR 94 97 98 96 95 93 573 14
44 247 GRIMM, Philipp GER 94 96 98 96 92 96 572 17
45 273 ANTAL, Balazs HUN 97 91 94 98 96 96 572 16
46 259 KORAKAKIS, Dionysius GRE 95 97 94 96 96 94 572 16
47 560 STOJAK, Saso SLO 93 97 94 98 99 91 572 13
48 316 KATZ, Daniel ISR 93 95 97 96 95 96 572 10
49 14 KRAL, Daniel AUT 96 93 97 95 95 95 571 13
50 112 STAMENOV, Kaloyan BUL 94 94 95 97 95 96 571 12
51 146 KRSEK, Krystof CZE 96 94 94 98 92 96 570 18
52 655 LANDER, Per-Anders SWE 93 94 96 97 95 95 570 17
53 517 KILIN, Nikolai RUS 96 98 95 93 92 96 570 16
54 534 BIN, Gai SGP 92 92 97 98 98 93 570 15
55 363 SONODA, Yoshinobu JPN 95 97 95 97 93 93 570 14
56 630 LÖTSCHER, Sandro SUI 92 97 98 95 92 96 570 13
57 185 KALLIO, Joonas FIN 92 93 95 96 99 95 570 7
58 347 BADARACCHI, Mauro ITA 91 98 94 94 94 98 569 18
59 2 KUCANA, Arben ALB 96 95 93 96 96 93 569 17
60 44 HOLDERRIED, Matthias BAY 97 94 95 93 98 92 569 14
61 469 DLUGOSZ, Grzegorz POL 96 95 95 95 94 94 569 13
62 470 MILIWEK, Oskar POL 95 96 96 90 96 96 569 10
63 111 KIROV, Kiril BUL 94 97 94 92 96 95 568 20
64 516 MUKHAMETIANOV, Vadim RUS 94 94 93 95 96 96 568 17
65 639 KOSTUR, Marek SVK 92 94 95 95 97 95 568 14
66 552 POH, Lip Meng SGP 95 92 97 95 93 96 568 11
67 15 ZECHMEISTER, Richard AUT 96 95 94 95 93 95 568 8
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RESULTS

air pistol - men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 25 Jan 2019, Time 12:07

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 100 ZAICHYK, Yauheni BLR 94 95 94 94 94 96 567 13
69 164 HANSEN, Jonas DEN 93 97 94 95 96 92 567 13
70 315 SINAGOF, David ISR 99 92 96 96 92 92 567 13
71 85 JOVICIC, Nikolai BIH 96 91 96 96 95 93 567 9
72 107 WU, Felipe Almeida BRA 94 94 95 96 94 93 566 19
73 117 CINDRIC, Vlado CRO 92 97 96 95 92 94 566 18
74 468 WOJTYNA, Szymon POL 97 92 97 98 92 90 566 16
75 418 NOOIJ, Sander NED 96 93 95 95 93 94 566 10
76 258 MASTRODIMITROPOUL... GRE 92 95 93 96 95 94 565 13
77 423 AAS, Ole-Harald NOR 96 92 97 94 94 92 565 10
78 35 RAHIMOV, Rahim AZE 93 96 94 95 94 93 565 8
79 579 TKALEC, Peter SLO 92 98 92 95 92 95 564 14
80 573 CEPER, Joze SLO 94 95 93 96 92 94 564 13
81 206 EVANS, Aedan GBR 94 94 94 94 93 94 563 7
82 390 BILIUS, Kestutis LTU 91 93 93 94 93 97 561 12
83 629 DIETHELM, Dylan SUI 96 94 95 93 92 91 561 7
84 311 SUMDEDH, Sirish Devlali... IND 96 91 94 93 94 92 560 10
85 405 ALFERIN, Andrei MDA 92 95 91 93 95 94 560 7
86 310 SINGH GHUMAN, Charan... IND 91 92 92 95 95 94 559 9
87 210 AUDEN, Craig GBR 95 93 93 93 89 95 558 10
88 404 MOLDOVAN, Nichita MDA 96 95 92 90 89 93 555 13
89 137 KRISTO, Ante CRO 91 89 93 95 91 95 554 10
90 84 RAKIC, Predrag BIH 90 92 93 91 92 95 553 7
91 314 TRIPOLSKY, Alex ISR 95 92 95 89 91 90 552 10
92 578 IVANC, Rok SLO 91 89 91 95 92 94 552 7
93 295 SHRIVASTAV, Kanishk IND 92 95 92 86 88 91 544 5
94 184 KIVI, Konsta FIN 89 88 92 89 91 93 542 8
95 389 BAGROV, Michail LTU 89 89 89 89 87 86 529 4

Page3 2.10.10  /  AP60m Version of 27 Jan 2019 - 12:07

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

München 2019 

Gewehr und Pistole 

 

 
 

 

 

4.Tag 

26.01.2019 
 

Bayerischer Sportschützenbund e.V. 



�	������	
����
����	�������������

��������	�
��
������
��
�
�

����


���������������� ��!��"�"���
��#��$���"�"���"������ ��!%

��#��������&"'

����

�.�%*

����������
�%����������
�
��
��
�����������%���%����������
��

���%����%-�-�%��)�%��(,%���-%+

������
�

��
������
��
������
��
�
����
������
��

,,%.*�%*&���'���34�/
'#$2 

����

�.�%.

��
�
������������������������
��
����������������
����������

���%(���%(�-�%(�*,%*�(,%+��-%-

������
��
��
�%��
��
��������
������%�

������
�


,-%*.+%)�&�>	��	�	�/��
	
3"1 #"2 

�%%�

���%,

����������
�
������������
����������
����
����������

���%��+,%-�)�%.�.�%+��,%)

������%�

��������
��������
������
�%
��
������

,,%�.,%��&�����/�*�
/$"+"

����

���%�

��
�
������
����������
��������������
������

�+,%,�*,%*�.�%����%.

��
�����%
������
��
��
������
������
�%
��
����
��

,,%**�%��
����/&
/$$2 

����

�+-%(

��%����
����������
������
�%��
������

�*,%��.�%����%�

��
�%��
��
��
������
������
�

��������
������
��

,,%..,%,��>	�&
'3��
5�( 2 

�%��

�*-%-

��
����������
����������%��

�(-%,��-%�

��
����
��
��
����
�

��
������
������
��
��
������

,-%-.,%,��	.'>��3�**�
�$#"2$

����

�(+%.

������
��
��������

��+%.

��
����
��
������
�

������
��
������
��
��
������

,-%�.-%.:'*>���
�# <+" 

����

��)%�
��
�%
��
��

��
����
��
��
����
��
������
��
��
������
������%�%

,)%-.+%,��>3�*���'3���
�'���*'3��
>�? 2 

���%


�#��� 	
���%>�

&"'��� &"'��/�'�� ��� ���"�� �� ����

/"01�()
�$#$ 0$��	66(�7$+�3$(0"�2���8���������
���������9

���������	�����
�������	:����������6+�3$(0"�2��������	
����
������� : ;$�������%���

���� ��
��

����
�
�
�	��2�3��



RESULTS
air pistol - women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 12:13

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 667 KOSTEVYCH, Olena UKR 96 97 98 98 98 97 584 25 QF

2 606 VELICKOVIC-MOMCILOV... SRB 98 98 96 98 97 97 584 18 QF

3 200 GOBERVILLE, Celine FRA 96 98 99 98 96 97 584 15 QF

4 585 ARUNOVIC, Zorana SRB 99 94 95 97 98 98 581 26 QF

5 473 BRES, Klaudia POL 97 98 95 99 95 96 580 17 QF

6 303 SIDHU, Heena IND 97 96 95 97 99 95 579 17 QF

7 636 DIETHELM, Heidi SUI 95 96 96 98 98 95 578 18 QF

8 488 BATSARASHKINA, Vitalina RUS 97 94 98 97 97 95 578 16 QF

9 246 VENNEKAMP, Doreen GER 96 94 97 95 98 97 577 24
10 300 SINGH, Shweta IND 95 98 96 99 94 95 577 17
11 376 RASMANE, Agate LAT 99 99 97 93 95 93 576 17
12 652 SÖRENSSON, Vendela SWE 97 96 96 95 95 97 576 15
13 257 KORAKAKI, Anna GRE 93 95 98 97 96 96 575 23
14 248 REITZ, Sandra GER 97 95 94 95 96 98 575 16
15 16 STEINER, Sylvia AUT 96 93 99 94 95 98 575 16
16 280 MAJOR, Veronika HUN 98 94 95 96 95 96 574 20
17 201 GEBERVILLE, Sandrine FRA 96 94 95 97 96 96 574 17
18 489 KORSHUNOVA, Ekaterina RUS 97 94 96 95 96 96 574 12
19 549 TEH, Xiu Hong SGP 95 95 95 96 97 95 573 20
20 304 PARAMANATHAM, Shri N... IND 96 98 95 93 95 96 573 18
21 46 KARSCH, Monika BAY 97 98 95 96 94 93 573 17
22 170 FRANQUET CALVENTE, ... ESP 93 95 98 95 94 97 572 19
23 356 KONISHI, Yukari JPN 95 95 96 98 95 93 572 18
24 491 MEDVEDEVA, Svetlana RUS 98 94 95 96 96 93 572 16
25 476 CASTELAO, Joana POR 93 96 97 94 94 97 571 17
26 443 BARTKOW-KWIATKOWS... POL 95 93 96 97 97 93 571 17
27 337 COSTANTINO, Sara ITA 97 93 95 95 94 96 570 15
28 358 YAMADA, Satoko JPN 92 97 96 97 96 92 570 14
29 595 MILOVANOVIC, Jasmina SRB 96 91 94 97 96 96 570 10
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RESULTS
air pistol - women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 12:13

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 245 HOCHMUTH, Julia GER 95 97 94 96 95 93 570 10
31 45 ROß, Susanne BAY 97 95 90 97 98 92 569 19
32 548 TEO, Shun Xie SGP 94 95 96 94 95 95 569 13
33 282 EGRI, Viktoria HUN 97 97 95 97 92 91 569 12
34 414 ZAVALA, Alejandra MEX 94 95 98 94 92 95 568 17
35 357 SATO, Akiko JPN 97 95 95 95 95 91 568 14
36 94 CHAIKA, Viktoria BLR 93 97 95 93 95 95 568 12
37 93 KRUCHANOK, Katsiaryna BLR 97 92 95 95 98 91 568 11
38 682 GRANADOS-GOMEZ, Nat... USA 95 89 96 96 94 98 568 9
39 471 BOREK, Julita POL 96 93 93 94 95 96 567 14
40 12 WEITERSBERGER, Sand... AUT 96 93 95 96 94 93 567 13
41 490 LOMOVA, Margarita RUS 95 96 95 93 91 96 566 16
42 472 KROL, Natalia POL 96 94 93 94 93 96 566 13
43 113 BONEVA, Antoaneta BUL 94 93 95 95 98 91 566 13
44 67 PIECHACZEK, Miriam BAY 95 95 90 93 96 97 566 10
45 478 BONTE, Roxana-Delia ROU 93 93 94 97 94 95 566 8
46 431 LOVHAUG, Marit NOR 91 94 95 94 95 96 565 13
47 68 WIMMER, Carina BAY 94 93 95 94 96 93 565 11
48 217 SALUKVADZE, Nino GEO 94 95 95 92 93 95 564 13
49 670 KONARIEVA, Polina UKR 92 94 96 95 94 93 564 11
50 665 KOROSTYLOVA, Yuliia UKR 94 90 94 97 98 90 563 15
51 634 VILLIGER, Rebecca SUI 94 95 95 93 91 95 563 14
52 551 TAN, Yee Joo Phaedra SGP 96 95 90 97 94 91 563 10
53 126 OMAZIC, Matea CRO 93 91 94 96 92 96 562 15
54 175 KARRI, Ritva FIN 91 91 98 95 97 90 562 8
55 550 LEE, Ying Min Crystal SGP 92 96 94 92 91 96 561 15
56 566 SMOLIC, Klara SLO 95 92 94 95 92 93 561 13
57 398 ZDANOVA, Jekaterina LTU 93 94 93 93 94 94 561 12
58 569 BOLA UJCIC, Denis SLO 92 92 94 97 93 93 561 7
59 147 DEDOVA, Anna CZE 94 97 92 95 89 93 560 15
60 38 NASIROVA, Nigar AZE 91 96 91 94 94 94 560 14
61 148 CERVENKOVA, Renata CZE 90 93 93 95 95 94 560 11
62 567 TKALEC, Jagoda SLO 96 96 92 94 91 91 560 9
63 136 HLEBEC, Zlatka CRO 95 94 92 94 94 91 560 4
64 1 DELILAJ, Manuela ALB 94 96 93 96 87 93 559 15
65 666 LEVKOVSKA, Hanna UKR 93 92 94 95 91 94 559 13
66 249 GROß, Teresa GER 94 92 89 93 95 95 558 7
67 633 STARK, Sandra SUI 95 93 88 91 93 95 555 11
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RESULTS
air pistol - women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 12:13

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 188 LAMOLLE, Mathilde FRA 88 93 92 93 93 95 554 10
69 647 KUVIKOVA, Jana SVK 93 93 91 92 94 91 554 6
70 336 AMATO, Nicole ITA 91 92 95 93 91 91 553 7
71 408 TOMIN, Aliona MDA 94 91 91 93 90 91 550 11
72 409 CASAPCIUC, Anastasia MDA 90 93 93 92 89 91 548 9
73 261 VALERI, Maria GRE 92 92 91 90 92 91 548 5
74 475 BATISTA, Ana POR 94 89 90 92 92 89 546 11
75 653 JANSSON, Michaela SWE 91 88 89 93 90 93 544 9
76 568 SULJIC, Sabina SLO 88 92 88 93 88 95 544 5
77 697 MENICUCCI, Maria Luisa SMR 92 89 92 88 90 91 542 6
78 698 PARENTI, Silvana SMR 91 90 88 85 89 90 533 4
79 281 SIKE, Renata HUN 88 0 0 0 0 0 88   DNF
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RESULTS

air rifle - women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 16:23

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 695 MADDALENA, Sagen USA 105,7 105,8 106,1 106,1 102,8 105,7 632,2 54

2 445 NAGAY, Agnieszka POL 103,6 105,7 104,5 105,6 106,0 106,1 631,5 57

3 47 STRAUB, Isabella BAY 105,2 104,5 104,4 106,7 105,1 105,0 630,9 55

4 535 HO, Xiu Yi SGP 105,1 105,2 105,7 105,5 106,1 103,2 630,8 53

5 440 DUESTAD, Jeanette NOR 104,9 105,7 105,7 104,3 104,4 105,2 630,2 52

6 156 BRABCOVA, Aneta CZE 105,4 105,6 104,7 105,5 104,7 103,9 629,8 52

7 536 SER XIANG WEI, Jasmine SGP 105,2 104,3 105,6 105,8 104,3 104,4 629,6 53

8 439 STENE, Jenny NOR 105,1 105,1 104,7 105,2 104,1 105,1 629,3 53

9 480 COMAN, Laura-Georgeta ROU 105,1 105,4 105,4 104,4 105,1 103,9 629,3 52
10 520 GALASHINA, Anastasiia RUS 105,6 105,6 105,9 103,8 104,1 104,2 629,2 54
11 158 MAZUROVA, Nikola CZE 105,8 104,2 103,9 104,2 104,1 106,8 629,0 54
12 521 KARIMOVA, Iuliia RUS 105,6 105,2 103,9 104,6 105,4 104,2 628,9 52
13 30 PEER, Franziska AUT 105,3 103,6 105,0 105,8 104,0 104,8 628,5 51
14 680 KALNYSH, Nataliia UKR 103,2 105,5 104,2 105,4 106,0 103,9 628,2 48
15 238 SIMON, Julia GER 101,7 105,2 105,9 104,1 105,6 105,5 628,0 52
16 678 ILINA, Anna UKR 102,2 104,7 104,8 105,6 104,5 106,1 627,9 54
17 345 ZUBLASING, Petra ITA 105,3 105,6 102,6 104,2 105,1 105,0 627,8 53
18 456 KOCHANSKA, Natalia POL 105,3 102,9 105,3 105,5 103,4 105,3 627,7 52
19 297 SADANGI, Shriyanka IND 104,0 104,9 105,7 104,7 103,6 104,8 627,7 53
20 212 MCINTOSH, Seonaid GBR 104,7 105,0 104,3 103,4 105,9 104,2 627,5 52
21 694 WEISZ, Alison USA 103,7 105,4 104,8 103,9 105,4 104,2 627,4 53
22 293 BHARDWAJ, Vinita IND 104,4 103,6 105,2 105,6 104,9 103,7 627,4 51
23 435 LUND, Katrine NOR 103,6 103,3 104,8 106,0 104,5 105,0 627,2 50
24 241 HÖßL, Sabrina GER 103,5 104,5 106,0 102,9 105,7 104,6 627,2 48
25 421 MULDER, Mandy NED 103,2 105,0 103,1 105,7 104,3 105,6 626,9 53
26 132 ZELJKOVIC, Marta CRO 104,5 103,5 105,0 104,7 104,5 104,6 626,8 48
27 167 NIELSEN, Anna DEN 103,2 105,2 104,8 104,6 105,4 103,3 626,5 51
28 454 STANKIEWICZ, Aneta POL 104,0 105,0 104,3 103,8 105,3 104,0 626,4 49
29 88 MARTYNOVA, Maria BLR 102,7 103,5 106,0 104,5 104,9 104,6 626,2 49
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RESULTS

air rifle - women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 16:23

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 29 PRIBITZER, Marlene AUT 104,0 103,1 105,4 103,7 105,7 104,3 626,2 54
31 621 CHRISTEN, Nina SUI 103,0 104,6 104,6 105,7 104,2 104,1 626,2 53
32 581 DVORSAK, Ziva SLO 105,8 104,5 103,6 105,0 103,6 103,7 626,2 49
33 482 TUDOSE, Roxana ROU 105,0 105,6 104,4 104,0 102,9 104,1 626,0 51
34 441 HANSEN, Karoline NOR 103,8 105,2 102,8 104,3 103,4 106,3 625,8 54
35 341 LUCIANI, Alessandra ITA 104,9 102,9 104,5 104,1 103,4 105,9 625,7 47
36 133 PEJCIC, Snjezana CRO 103,7 103,7 104,8 103,5 104,4 105,5 625,6 48
37 537 TAN QIAN XIU, Adele SGP 103,9 104,4 104,4 104,5 103,7 104,7 625,6 51
38 455 KOMOROWSKA, Katarzy... POL 104,1 104,6 104,3 104,6 103,1 104,7 625,4 51
39 674 VOITSEKHIVSKA, Mariia UKR 103,9 104,2 105,5 104,2 104,6 103,0 625,4 51
40 157 BRAZDOVA, Lucie CZE 104,6 104,9 103,9 104,8 105,6 101,6 625,4 47
41 31 HOFMANN, Olivia AUT 104,1 105,2 104,8 104,1 103,6 103,4 625,2 50
42 49 HÖLZLWIMMER, Anna BAY 105,3 104,0 104,3 103,4 103,0 105,1 625,1 50
43 620 CHIARA, Leone SUI 102,7 106,1 102,7 104,0 104,0 105,4 624,9 46
44 287 ZWICKL-VERES, Kata HUN 103,9 102,7 105,4 103,5 104,6 104,8 624,9 51
45 48 BÜHLMEYER, Hanna BAY 105,4 105,0 103,8 104,3 103,2 103,2 624,9 48
46 168 NIELSEN, Stine DEN 104,6 104,2 103,7 104,6 104,0 103,7 624,8 47
47 190 BORDET, Jade FRA 104,0 102,6 104,7 103,2 105,8 104,4 624,7 47
48 286 LOVASZ, Dorina HUN 104,0 103,6 104,4 104,4 104,1 104,2 624,7 49
49 504 KHARKOVA, Tatiana RUS 103,0 103,7 104,5 104,1 104,3 105,0 624,6 49
50 619 LUSTENBERGER, Petra SUI 103,8 103,7 103,9 102,9 105,1 105,1 624,5 47
51 522 VDOVINA, Daria RUS 103,9 103,4 104,0 103,8 104,8 104,5 624,4 49
52 131 GUSTIN, Valentina CRO 102,6 105,2 104,1 103,3 105,6 103,6 624,4 49
53 645 DEMJEN PESKOVA, Dani... SVK 104,1 102,4 102,1 105,9 105,2 104,6 624,3 49
54 296 MOUDGIL, Anjum IND 105,0 104,5 103,7 103,4 103,9 103,8 624,3 52
55 582 JEROVSEK, Klavdija SLO 103,7 103,2 103,2 104,6 103,6 105,9 624,2 50
56 74 VANDEVYVERE, Emma BEL 103,1 103,1 105,5 105,5 102,4 104,5 624,1 48
57 604 VUKASIONOVIC, Sanja SRB 104,3 106,1 102,0 103,3 104,0 104,4 624,1 49
58 651 BENIKOVA, Diana SVK 104,3 104,2 103,5 103,6 103,8 104,5 623,9 46
59 538 VELOSO, Martina Lindsay SGP 105,3 103,6 105,8 102,0 102,6 104,5 623,8 49
60 161 VOGNAROVA, Gabriela CZE 104,3 103,8 104,3 102,9 104,1 104,3 623,7 48
61 182 HYRKAS, Emmi FIN 103,7 103,4 103,2 104,5 104,7 104,2 623,7 45
62 134 PEREC, Tanja CRO 103,9 102,5 104,6 104,6 104,3 103,5 623,4 45
63 40 GLEIßNER, Vanessa BAY 103,7 103,3 104,3 104,6 104,6 102,6 623,1 48
64 240 THÖLE, Michaela GER 103,3 105,3 103,5 104,1 103,1 103,7 623,0 48
65 365 SHIMIZU, Ayano JPN 101,0 104,4 103,4 105,7 103,6 104,7 622,8 46
66 586 ARSOVIC, Andrea SRB 104,1 104,1 103,0 104,9 102,3 104,3 622,7 48
67 583 KUHARIC, Urska SLO 104,2 103,0 104,6 102,7 103,5 104,6 622,6 45
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RESULTS

air rifle - women 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 16:23

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 656 JOHANSSON, Lotten SWE 102,6 103,3 104,0 103,9 104,5 104,3 622,6 48
69 50 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina BAY 102,5 104,3 104,0 103,5 103,5 103,6 621,4 45
70 169 IBSEN, Rikke DEN 103,0 103,0 103,3 104,7 103,3 104,0 621,3 47
71 239 SPIES, Tatjana GER 102,2 103,8 103,0 103,5 104,1 103,7 620,3 43
72 87 SHCHERBATSEVICH, Svi. BLR 102,7 104,9 103,6 102,4 104,2 102,4 620,2 42
73 211 GLEESON, Katie GBR 104,3 102,4 102,5 102,3 103,5 105,1 620,1 40
74 79 DEKANOVIC, Tatjana BIH 101,0 102,7 104,6 103,9 104,0 103,6 619,8 44
75 580 LUKIC, Suzana SLO 101,5 101,7 105,1 103,0 105,1 103,2 619,6 45
76 181 PALO, Marianne FIN 102,9 105,0 102,6 104,7 102,1 102,2 619,5 44
77 183 VILJANEN, Henna FIN 102,2 103,7 104,8 103,4 104,6 100,8 619,5 39
78 646 HYBLEROVA, Jana SVK 99,1 103,3 104,3 102,4 104,4 105,1 618,6 39
79 681 LESKIV, Lesya UKR 100,3 103,1 103,8 104,4 103,4 103,5 618,5 43
80 481 MOLNAR, Eliza-Alexandra ROU 103,5 103,1 103,5 103,6 101,3 103,5 618,5 46
81 7 ADAMS, Emma AUS 104,3 102,8 102,8 102,0 103,4 103,1 618,4 44
82 37 BAYRAMOVA, Zhalya AZE 100,4 102,0 103,9 104,2 101,8 105,6 617,9 42
83 605 MALIC, Mariia SRB 102,8 102,5 103,3 103,4 104,1 101,7 617,8 41
84 342 NARDELLI, Elania ITA 102,8 103,6 102,8 102,8 103,5 102,2 617,7 38
85 75 KAPS, Jessie BEL 102,1 103,8 103,5 101,9 103,3 102,2 616,8 41
86 187 SIHVONEN, Annika FIN 102,4 103,5 101,1 101,8 103,4 104,1 616,3 39
87 28 AUER, Marie-Theres AUT 102,0 102,8 102,9 103,3 103,9 101,2 616,1 42
88 196 GOMEZ, Judith FRA 101,0 101,9 103,8 101,9 104,9 102,5 616,0 42
89 4 LAUER, Irina ARM 103,0 101,6 102,3 104,0 102,7 102,1 615,7 39
90 260 THEODOROU, Sofia GRE 104,0 100,5 103,0 103,0 102,4 102,6 615,5 39
91 343 ZIVIANI, Martina ITA 104,2 104,2 102,3 98,6 102,7 102,8 614,8 42
92 89 MATSIUSHENKA, Alisa BLR 102,5 101,5 103,4 104,0 101,9 101,1 614,4 37
93 73 CLAESSENS, Manon BEL 100,8 102,8 103,0 102,6 101,3 103,5 614,0 36
94 392 BENDORIUTE, Felicija LTU 101,3 102,5 103,5 100,8 103,5 101,7 613,3 37
95 393 CESYNAITE, Jurate LTU 101,9 103,8 103,8 103,3 103,3 97,2 613,3 40
96 477 ANTUNES, Sara POR 103,5 101,8 99,1 101,1 102,0 102,2 609,7 33
97 411 RAILEANU, Ecaterina MDA 99,7 101,2 101,9 101,9 101,2 103,3 609,2 31
98 80 BJELOSEVIC, Segmedina BIH 103,1 101,3 102,7 102,4 101,9 96,2 607,6 35
99 648 OLSAVSKA, Ivana SVK 103,0 101,4 99,8 98,6 101,8 102,9 607,5 30

100 696 GHIOTTI, Erika SMR 99,0 101,6 102,6 100,2 100,7 99,3 603,4 24
101 108 BUDAG, Rosane Sibele BRA 99,2 99,2 100,3 103,7 98,2 101,1 601,7 26
102 381 MOSER, Arinette LIE 101,0 97,0 97,2 100,6 101,0 99,4 596,2 21

313 GALINSKY, Lora ISR 0,0   DNS
419 SMEETS, Manon NED DISQ. 46   7.5.4.2
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RESULTS
air pistol - men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 16:23

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 661 KOROSTYLOV, Pavlo UKR 100 99 98 98 95 98 588 25 QF

2 109 DE SOUZA E ALMEIDA, J... BRA 99 97 98 100 95 97 586 19 QF

3 515 CHERNOUSOV, Artem RUS 98 99 95 95 97 99 583 22 QF

4 664 OMELCHUK, Oleh UKR 99 96 97 96 97 98 583 20 QF

5 243 VENTA, Kevin GER 97 99 99 97 98 93 583 18 QF

6 171 CARRERA VAZQUEZ, Pa... ESP 99 98 98 96 96 95 582 22 QF

7 352 GIORDANO, Giuseppe ITA 98 96 99 95 97 97 582 19 QF

8 364 MATSUDA, Tomoyuki JPN 98 97 100 96 96 95 582 19 QF

9 603 MIKEC, Damir SRB 100 97 94 98 96 97 582 17
10 649 TUZINSKY, Juraj SVK 97 95 97 96 99 97 581 24
11 657 JOHANSSON, Morgan SWE 97 98 97 93 98 97 580 20
12 516 MUKHAMETIANOV, Vadim RUS 99 95 96 93 98 99 580 19
13 294 RIZVI, Shahzar IND 94 98 96 96 97 98 579 25
14 244 HEISE, Michael GER 95 95 98 97 97 97 579 23
15 517 KILIN, Nikolai RUS 94 96 97 99 98 95 579 23
16 650 KOPP, Pavol SVK 98 99 95 93 96 98 579 19
17 470 MILIWEK, Oskar POL 93 98 94 98 97 98 578 26
18 15 ZECHMEISTER, Richard AUT 97 97 96 97 97 94 578 16
19 145 DUBOVY, Jindrich CZE 96 98 99 92 98 94 577 22
20 247 GRIMM, Philipp GER 96 94 95 97 97 98 577 20
21 347 BADARACCHI, Mauro ITA 97 99 95 98 92 96 577 13
22 638 BALAZ, Peter SVK 95 99 95 100 95 92 576 25
23 107 WU, Felipe Almeida BRA 97 98 96 94 95 96 576 18
24 374 STRAUTMANIS, Lauris LAT 97 96 96 95 96 96 576 17
25 112 STAMENOV, Kaloyan BUL 95 96 96 96 95 98 576 16
26 353 MONNA, Paolo ITA 95 95 98 95 97 96 576 16
27 41 TODOROV, Aleksandar BAY 95 94 95 96 98 97 575 21
28 273 ANTAL, Balazs HUN 95 94 98 94 100 94 575 19
29 628 DEMIERRE, Steve SUI 96 97 95 97 95 95 575 18
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RESULTS
air pistol - men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 16:23

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 534 BIN, Gai SGP 95 96 97 95 96 96 575 17
31 215 MACHAVARIANI, Tsotne GEO 98 96 93 96 97 95 575 17
32 602 GRGIC, Dimitrije SRB 95 95 93 95 98 99 575 16
33 202 FOUQUET, Florian FRA 97 95 97 99 94 93 575 16
34 95 ROHAU, Anrei BLR 95 96 95 96 98 95 575 11
35 573 CEPER, Joze SLO 97 97 95 95 95 95 574 21
36 275 TATRAI, Miklos HUN 96 96 95 96 95 96 574 20
37 467 DANILUK, Piotr POL 96 98 94 95 96 95 574 19
38 115 KACAVENDA, Uros CRO 94 98 93 97 97 95 574 18
39 242 SCHWALD, Michael GER 96 96 96 94 96 96 574 17
40 468 WOJTYNA, Szymon POL 93 99 95 97 94 96 574 17
41 390 BILIUS, Kestutis LTU 97 97 94 94 95 97 574 16
42 72 LIEBENS, Bart BEL 94 98 96 95 95 96 574 16
43 348 TORRACCHI, Alessio ITA 96 95 97 99 95 92 574 16
44 36 LUNEV, Ruslan AZE 93 97 95 96 97 96 574 15
45 423 AAS, Ole-Harald NOR 92 94 96 99 98 95 574 14
46 554 LIM, Swee Hon SGP 92 96 99 96 95 96 574 9
47 106 BORHCTCHEVSKI, Uladz... BLR 95 96 97 95 93 97 573 17
48 418 NOOIJ, Sander NED 97 98 93 93 97 95 573 17
49 111 KIROV, Kiril BUL 98 95 94 95 95 96 573 16
50 44 HOLDERRIED, Matthias BAY 96 95 96 94 98 94 573 15
51 655 LANDER, Per-Anders SWE 96 96 94 97 95 94 572 20
52 100 ZAICHYK, Yauheni BLR 95 93 96 98 96 94 572 16
53 553 SOON, Yeong Ling Sebas... SGP 96 98 94 94 97 93 572 16
54 683 HALL, James USA 96 96 96 93 95 96 572 15
55 164 HANSEN, Jonas DEN 91 96 95 97 97 96 572 14
56 363 SONODA, Yoshinobu JPN 92 96 96 95 98 95 572 13
57 165 LARSEN, Frederik DEN 92 97 97 99 95 91 571 19
58 85 JOVICIC, Nikolai BIH 93 94 96 97 93 98 571 17
59 43 PIECHACZEK, Tobias BAY 95 94 95 93 97 97 571 15
60 259 KORAKAKIS, Dionysius GRE 94 95 92 98 94 98 571 14
61 496 ISAKOV, Mikhail RUS 95 97 95 92 95 97 571 10
62 560 STOJAK, Saso SLO 97 93 96 96 98 90 570 21
63 552 POH, Lip Meng SGP 94 96 96 95 96 93 570 16
64 2 KUCANA, Arben ALB 93 94 97 96 93 97 570 13
65 116 POSAVEC, Zeljko CRO 93 97 96 94 96 94 570 12
66 137 KRISTO, Ante CRO 100 88 95 96 93 97 569 13
67 42 FRÖHLICH, Paul BAY 94 92 96 96 95 96 569 11
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RESULTS
air pistol - men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 16:23

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

68 413 URQUIZA, Daniel MEX 92 96 93 96 95 96 568 19
69 630 LÖTSCHER, Sandro SUI 97 93 97 92 93 96 568 16
70 14 KRAL, Daniel AUT 92 92 95 98 95 96 568 13
71 214 KADAGIDZE, Levan GEO 96 96 94 94 91 97 568 12
72 405 ALFERIN, Andrei MDA 94 95 96 92 97 94 568 12
73 314 TRIPOLSKY, Alex ISR 94 95 95 94 94 96 568 10
74 185 KALLIO, Joonas FIN 93 96 96 94 94 94 567 21
75 311 SUMDEDH, Sirish Devlali... IND 92 93 93 97 96 96 567 13
76 469 DLUGOSZ, Grzegorz POL 95 95 96 92 96 92 566 13
77 639 KOSTUR, Marek SVK 95 93 94 97 92 95 566 11
78 146 KRSEK, Krystof CZE 91 97 93 95 94 95 565 16
79 660 BANKIN, Viktor UKR 94 93 92 95 93 98 565 14
80 310 SINGH GHUMAN, Charan... IND 92 93 94 95 95 94 563 16
81 35 RAHIMOV, Rahim AZE 93 92 94 94 96 94 563 11
82 258 MASTRODIMITROPOUL... GRE 95 93 96 93 92 94 563 11
83 117 CINDRIC, Vlado CRO 95 93 93 96 91 94 562 11
84 316 KATZ, Daniel ISR 91 94 93 95 92 97 562 10
85 206 EVANS, Aedan GBR 94 94 92 98 95 89 562 10
86 404 MOLDOVAN, Nichita MDA 93 94 95 90 95 94 561 14
87 579 TKALEC, Peter SLO 90 96 92 95 90 96 559 16
88 629 DIETHELM, Dylan SUI 89 94 94 93 91 96 557 11
89 578 IVANC, Rok SLO 92 93 92 91 93 95 556 16
90 295 SHRIVASTAV, Kanishk IND 82 92 91 94 96 99 554 9
91 210 AUDEN, Craig GBR 91 92 93 90 92 93 551 8
92 84 RAKIC, Predrag BIH 92 95 86 88 89 93 543 8
93 184 KIVI, Konsta FIN 83 95 91 90 93 90 542 7
94 389 BAGROV, Michail LTU 88 90 88 88 92 85 531 4
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RESULTS

air rifle - men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 18:12

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

1 523 MASLENNIKOV, Vladimir RUS 105,3 105,3 103,8 104,8 106,8 105,4 631,4 55 QF

2 334 SUPPINI, Marco ITA 104,5 104,5 105,2 106,2 105,9 104,5 630,8 56 QF

3 317 RICHTER, Sergey ISR 104,6 104,6 106,3 106,6 104,9 103,8 630,8 55 QF

4 128 GORSA, Petar CRO 105,8 105,2 105,6 104,9 105,0 104,2 630,7 56 QF

5 10 SAMPSON, Dane AUS 105,3 105,1 105,8 104,9 105,1 104,4 630,6 55 QF

6 309 DEEPAK, Kumar IND 105,9 105,2 104,1 104,6 105,4 105,2 630,4 52 QF

7 483 MOLDOVEANU, Alin ROU 105,4 105,7 105,7 103,3 105,6 104,7 630,4 53 QF

8 589 KOVACEVIC, Lazar SRB 104,6 105,2 106,3 105,1 104,4 104,5 630,1 54 QF

9 641 JANY, Patrik SVK 105,1 104,3 104,8 104,9 105,6 105,3 630,0 53
10 189 PIASECKI, Pierre Edmond FRA 104,4 105,5 104,6 105,0 105,0 105,0 629,5 54
11 590 SEBIC, Milenke SRB 105,4 104,3 105,8 104,7 105,2 103,9 629,3 54
12 272 SIDI, Peter HUN 103,6 105,5 104,0 104,4 107,0 104,6 629,1 54
13 306 SHEORAN, Akhil IND 104,0 104,5 105,5 104,7 105,7 104,0 628,4 54
14 679 KHABAROV, Oleksii UKR 104,5 104,9 104,2 104,2 105,2 105,2 628,2 51
15 360 MATSUMOTO, Takayuki JPN 104,7 104,1 103,8 104,6 104,9 105,6 627,7 52
16 689 SHERRY, Timothy USA 105,6 104,7 104,5 103,9 105,7 103,2 627,6 53
17 339 ARMIRAGLIO, Riccardo ITA 103,9 102,1 104,8 105,7 106,5 104,5 627,5 52
18 291 PENI, Istvan HUN 104,0 105,6 106,1 103,3 104,2 104,0 627,2 54
19 229 LINK, Andre GER 105,3 104,2 103,9 105,6 103,4 104,7 627,1 52
20 654 MADSEN, Marcus SWE 103,6 105,0 105,3 104,6 103,0 105,4 626,9 55
21 425 LARSEN, Henrik NOR 103,6 105,0 104,9 105,4 103,7 104,3 626,9 50
22 33 PICKL, Bernhard AUT 105,5 104,1 104,6 104,3 104,5 103,8 626,8 51
23 438 HAGELUND, Endre NOR 103,8 103,9 104,9 105,6 104,2 104,3 626,7 51
24 18 BLAMAUER, Nikolaus AUT 105,4 102,6 104,2 104,6 104,8 104,9 626,5 49
25 524 DRIAGIN, Aleksandr RUS 103,9 104,6 104,6 104,1 104,3 104,9 626,4 51
26 457 BARTNIK, Tomasz POL 104,3 105,3 104,2 103,8 104,9 103,9 626,4 50
27 197 RAYNAUD, Alexis FRA 105,7 104,3 104,3 104,2 102,4 105,3 626,2 48
28 591 STEFANOVIC, Milutin SRB 103,1 104,0 105,8 104,8 103,7 104,8 626,2 49
29 677 KULISH, Serhii UKR 104,2 104,1 103,7 105,1 104,2 104,8 626,1 51
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air rifle - men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 26 Jan 2019, Time 18:12

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks

30 420 HELLENBRAND, Peter NED 103,9 104,2 105,4 103,5 104,8 103,7 625,5 49
31 17 HÖLLWARTH, Michael AUT 103,8 104,4 106,3 105,3 102,6 102,9 625,3 50
32 178 LEPPÄ, Aleksi FIN 105,1 103,4 105,3 102,6 103,9 104,9 625,2 52
33 103 KACHEUSKI, Aliaksandr BLR 103,7 106,1 103,8 103,7 104,3 103,5 625,1 50
34 525 FETISOV, Vladislav RUS 105,3 103,1 103,5 105,1 103,6 104,4 625,0 47
35 361 OKADA, Naoya JPN 104,8 105,2 104,6 102,5 103,6 104,3 625,0 49
36 198 BAUDOUIN, Brian FRA 102,8 105,0 104,0 105,2 103,8 104,2 625,0 52
37 340 BACCI, Lorenzo ITA 103,4 104,9 103,7 104,5 103,1 105,3 624,9 50
38 32 SCHMIRL, Alexander AUT 104,3 103,9 103,7 103,9 103,7 105,3 624,8 52
39 127 MIKULJAN, Andrija CRO 104,4 103,8 104,3 104,8 104,4 103,0 624,7 49
40 199 GERMOND, Etienne FRA 102,6 105,2 103,2 104,8 105,0 103,8 624,6 51
41 359 SHIMADA, Atsushi JPN 104,0 105,1 102,9 104,0 105,0 103,6 624,6 51
42 102 BUBNOVICH, Vitali BLR 104,6 103,0 104,8 103,3 105,5 103,4 624,6 47
43 129 PETANJEK, Borna CRO 104,2 104,2 103,1 104,4 103,6 105,0 624,5 51
44 692 ROE, Ivan USA 104,1 103,9 102,3 105,6 104,6 104,0 624,5 50
45 394 GIRULIS, Karolis LTU 104,8 104,1 104,7 103,9 104,3 102,6 624,4 52
46 57 DALLINGER, Maximilian BAY 104,1 103,7 105,5 105,6 102,5 102,9 624,3 50
47 518 KAMENSKII, Sergei RUS 103,8 103,2 103,8 104,7 103,4 105,2 624,1 54
48 675 TSARKOV, Oleh UKR 104,4 104,7 104,3 103,6 102,5 104,6 624,1 48
49 150 HRCKULAK, David CZE 103,8 104,3 104,0 104,5 103,7 103,8 624,1 50
50 588 PESIC, Dejan SRB 103,1 104,4 103,5 103,7 103,8 105,4 623,9 47
51 209 PIROUET, Cameron GBR 104,4 104,7 103,7 104,8 102,6 103,7 623,9 49
52 270 VAS, Peter HUN 104,0 104,9 102,5 104,6 103,8 104,0 623,8 46
53 91 CHARNOU, Uladzimir BLR 102,5 104,8 104,8 104,7 104,0 102,9 623,7 49
54 231 JUSTUS, Julian GER 104,7 103,4 102,4 104,1 105,1 103,7 623,4 48
55 207 BALE, Dean GBR 105,0 103,3 103,6 103,3 103,2 104,8 623,2 49
56 177 KURKI, Juho FIN 103,4 103,1 103,8 103,8 104,7 104,4 623,2 47
57 688 CHRISTENSON, Dempster USA 104,2 103,5 105,3 102,7 103,2 104,3 623,2 45
58 151 CIPRO, Adam CZE 104,2 101,9 104,5 103,5 103,6 105,3 623,0 48
59 444 WOJTASIAK, Maciej POL 105,1 104,8 104,0 103,6 101,8 103,6 622,9 45
60 307 BORSE, Prateer Chaggan... IND 103,6 104,5 104,3 103,3 103,8 103,4 622,9 50
61 533 IRWAN BIN ABDUL, Moh... SGP 102,3 103,0 103,1 106,1 104,7 103,1 622,3 40
62 699 HANSEN, Are NOR 103,6 105,3 102,5 103,6 103,3 103,9 622,2 49
63 424 FLATLA, Oxvind NOR 104,2 104,0 104,8 103,8 101,0 104,3 622,1 45
64 90 SHARUPA, Aliaksei BLR 104,7 103,5 102,8 104,3 103,1 103,7 622,1 43
65 338 CAPANO, Giuseppe Pio ITA 105,5 102,4 103,8 102,2 103,9 104,0 621,8 48
66 11 ROSSITER, Jack AUS 102,6 103,7 102,8 104,7 104,1 103,3 621,2 42
67 230 ZISSEL, Robin GER 103,1 103,6 105,3 103,6 102,0 103,5 621,1 47
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68 676 HALKIN, Oleksandr UKR 103,2 102,9 105,1 103,5 104,0 102,3 621,0 44
69 70 WOLF, Maximilian BAY 103,8 103,4 104,7 102,6 102,7 103,7 620,9 44
70 298 LAL CHAUHAN, Rahul IND 103,3 102,1 104,5 105,9 103,2 101,7 620,7 44
71 226 RENZ, Andreas GER 104,5 102,4 103,4 103,6 102,2 104,5 620,6 46
72 644 MEDVED, Matej SVK 102,4 104,9 103,4 103,3 103,2 103,2 620,4 45
73 623 LOCHBIHLER, Jan SUI 101,6 105,1 104,5 103,8 101,5 103,7 620,2 48
74 149 NYMBURSKY, Petr CZE 103,6 102,2 102,0 104,4 104,9 103,1 620,2 42
75 643 HOLKO, Ondrey SVK 104,5 103,7 103,5 102,3 104,0 101,8 619,8 42
76 225 ABT, Markus GER 102,5 104,7 102,4 102,9 102,9 104,3 619,7 43
77 180 KIURU, Matias FIN 101,0 102,9 102,8 104,3 104,5 104,1 619,6 43
78 179 LANGSTRÖM, Sebastian FIN 101,6 103,3 104,3 104,4 103,3 102,5 619,4 46
79 576 PETELINEK, Jakob SLO 104,3 103,6 103,9 102,1 104,3 101,2 619,4 43
80 166 OLSEN, Steffen DEN 100,7 101,6 103,6 103,0 104,8 105,6 619,3 42
81 130 TOMASEVIC, Denis CRO 100,8 103,1 103,2 104,4 104,1 102,8 618,4 41
82 58 ZELLINGER, Marc BAY 101,3 104,6 103,2 101,6 104,6 102,8 618,1 41
83 208 BARGERON, Michael GBR 103,1 103,4 104,6 102,8 104,4 99,7 618,0 39
84 3 LAUER, Christian ARM 103,5 103,7 101,6 100,3 104,4 103,9 617,4 41
85 59 FRANZ, Sebastian BAY 103,1 104,4 102,2 101,9 100,9 104,2 616,7 41
86 83 DZANKOVIC, Nedzad BIH 102,2 103,8 102,5 102,9 103,4 101,3 616,1 40
87 622 DÜRR, Christoph SUI 104,2 102,6 103,0 100,8 103,6 101,7 615,9 39
88 575 PRESTEREL, Anze SLO 102,1 103,8 103,9 102,5 102,6 98,9 613,8 41
89 642 SULEK, Stefan SVK 100,4 100,1 101,4 104,3 104,4 101,5 612,1 36
90 422 WIND, Jelle NED 101,0 102,5 103,2 100,7 102,5 101,2 611,1 38
91 577 MARKOJA, Robert SLO 102,1 103,1 102,1 99,4 102,6 101,2 610,5 34
92 256 VERTOUDOS, Konstanitin... GRE 100,8 102,3 102,3 101,7 100,8 98,9 606,8 27
93 378 MATTLE, Michael LIE 93,4 98,2 101,8 98,8 97,2 99,5 588,9 25

474 CAZASSA, Marcelo POR 0,0   DNS
271 SOMOGYI, Peter HUN 0,0   DNS
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